
SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

1 MYS/348/64 KACHIGERE SIDDEGOWDA 

DORESWAMY

MR,   KACHIGERE SIDDEGOWDA   

DORESWAMY, ADVOCATE, DOOR  

NO.  1596,  VIDYANAGARA   

EXTENSION,  MANDYA, MANDYA-  

2 MYS/188/68 SRINIVASA H BANDI GOWDA LAYOUT 

MANDYA, , MANDYA-  

3 MYS/276/68 MAYANNA BASARE GOWDA D NO 2648, 2ND CROSS ZHANDI 

NAGAR, MANDYA, MANDYA-  

4 MYS/128/74 JAGADISH CHANDRA D,  NO, 376, 2ND STAGE, GARDEN  

ROAD, MANDVYA NILAYA, 

MANDYA, MANDYA-  

5 MYS/254/74 SRINIVASA C D NO,  1267/A, 1ST CROSS, 

CHAMUNDESHWARI NAGAR,  OPP. 

POLICE PARADE GROUND,  

MANDYA-  
6 MYS/262/74 RUDRAPPA M S 337, J TEMPLE STREET, , , 

MANDYA-  

7 MYS/295/74 SHESHADRI K V MR,   SHESHADRI K V KOTHATI, 

MANDYA,  MANDYA-  571 401

8 MYS/362/74 SHIVANNA H L S/O,     LINGEGOWDA HOLALU, 

MANDYA TQ,  MANDYA-  

9 KAR/21/75 T.C NINGE GOWDA THANSASANAHALLI 

KONANAHALLI, , MANDYA-  

10 KAR/278/75 BASAVAIAH C/O,  B NAGAPPA ADVOCATE, , 

Mandya-  

11 KAR/394/75 SUDARSHAN S NO 70, ANUGRAHA RAJKUMAR 

EXTENSION, MANDYA, MANDYA-  

560 004

12 KAR/112/76 SHRI. GOPAL GOWDA K KALENAHALLI , , MANDYA-  

13 KAR/355/77 CHOWDAIAH 7TH CROSS, CHAMUNDESWARI 

NAGAR, MANDYA,  , MANDYA-  

14 KAR/472/77 APPAJI GOWDA B S/0   BORE  GOWDA,   

PANCHAJANYA, NEAR  ST.  

ANNEES   CONVENT,  MADDUR,        

MANDYA   DISTRICT,  MADDUR-  

571   428
15 KAR/287/78 MAHADEVASWAMY G. S. SRI SIDDALINGA KRUPA, 2ND 

MAIN, CHAMUNDESWARI NAGAR,, 

MANDYA.

16 KAR/380/78 SOMASHEKARA P M NO. 1440, "KADAMBARI", JAINS 

COLONY, ASHOK NAGAR, 

MANDYA.

17 KAR/429/78 IMMANUAL A NO,  1777, 6TH CROSS, CHRISTION 

COLONY, MANDYA,  MANDYA-  

18 KAR/470/78 SURENDRA KUMAR M.R. D, NO, 71, SUGAR TOWN, , Mandya-  
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19 KAR/488/78 BORE GOWDA C. V V NAGAR, KALLA HALLI  

EXTENSION, MANDYA,  MANDYA-  

20 KAR/512/78 BASAVARAJ B. GANDHI NAGAR, MANDYA DIST,  , 

MANDYA-  

21 KAR/8/79 SRINIVAS M P, E,  S,  ENGINEERING  COLLEGE 

ROAD, NEAR MANDYA  ZILLA  

PANCHAYTH OFFICE,  MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  
22 KAR/274/79 BHOGE GOWDA S/O,   THIBBE GOWDA,   LAND   

ARMY  OFFICE  ROAD, OPP;  P.E.T.  

INDOOR  STADIUM,  KALLAHALLI  

NEW EXTN,     MANDYA, MANDYA-  

571   401
23 KAR/238/80 MANCHAIAH M. K,    R,    ROAD,   SUBASH  NAGAR, 

MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  , MANDYA-  

571 401

24 KAR/67/81 NAGE GOWDA C L 3RD CROSS, B G LAYOUT 

MANDYA   CITY, MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571  401

25 KAR/150/81 RAJASHEKARA M B D,  NO,  1595/A,  GANAPATHI 

TEMPLE ROAD VIDYA NAGAR,  

MANDYA, MANDYA-  

26 KAR/254/81 NAGARAJU K N KYATHANGERE, MANDYA TQ & 

DIST, , MANDYA-  

27 KAR/301/81 HOMBE GOWDA K  ANUGRAH   NILAYA,  

MARIGOWDA LAYOUT, BEHIND   

JAIL,  MANDYA,  MANDYA-  

28 KAR/500/81 SRIKANTE GOWDA K, T,  295,  AVALAKKI MILL ROAD, 

, CHAMUNDESHWARI NAGAR, , 

MANDYA -  571401

29 KAR/520/81 SHIVAKANTARADHYA S N  SRIKANTA  NILAYA,   NO,  2724, III 

CROSS,   GANDHI   NAGAR, 

MANDYA, MANDYA-  571  401

30 KAR/550/81 NAGARAJA B T # 1278 -   C,  G,   H,    ROAD, ASHOK 

NAGAR, MANDYA, , MANDYA-  

31 KAR/551/81 DASE GOWDA H #  1176,   VIJAYALAXMI   

BUILDING, 2ND  MAIN   ROAD,   

ASHOKA   NAGAR,  MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  
32 KAR/574/81 SHRI. RAMALINGE GOWDA H 

C

HONNAYAKANAHALLI MANDYA 

DIST & TQ, , MANDYA-  

33 KAR/400/82 PRAKASH SRI  KALIKAMBA  NILAYA 2ND 

CROSS,  NEHRU  NAGAR  

MANDYA, MANDYA. TALUK  & 

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  571   401
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34 KAR/665/83 SHIVARAJU K T D,  NO,  1705/A,   9TH CROSS, 

CHAMUNDESWARI  NAGAR, 

MANDYA, MANDYA-  

35 KAR/672/83 PADMAVATHI S P,  E,  S,  ENGINEERING  COLLEGE  

ROAD, BEHIND   B. D. O.  OFFICE,  

MANDYA, MANDYA-  

36 KAR/95/84 GIRI GOWDA G D,   NO,   377,  1ST CROSS,  IN 

FRONT OF KALE GOWDA HIGH 

SCHOOL,   MARIGOWDA LAYOUT,  

MANDYA, MANDYA-  
37 KAR/117/84 SHIVANANJAIAH M MACHAHALLY   VILLAGE, DUDDA   

HOBLI, MANDYA, MANDYA-  

38 KAR/695/84 GANAPATHI B K # 311/15,  NEAR  AVALAKATH   

MILL,  ABHINAVA - BHARATHI  

COLLEGE  ROAD,  

SHANKARANAGARA,  MANDYA 

DIST,  MANDYA-  
39 KAR/710/84 SHRI. SREENIVASAN        T  C TADAGAVADI,     ARAKERE HOBLI  

SRIRANGAPATTANA TALUK  

,MANDYA  DISTRICT.

40 KAR/713/84 SHRI. RAJU K L S T KODI HALLI K GOWDAGERE   

POST, MANDYA   TALUK  &  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

41 KAR/435/85 THIMME GOWDA NO 2086,   NEAR   BEVINAKATTE   

PARK HOSAHALLY,  MANDYA 

CITY,   MANDYA, MANDYA-  

42 KAR/614/85 VIJAY B A SHRI VISHNU KRUPA, BEHIND PES 

ENGG COLLEGE,  KIRAGANDUR 

LAYOUT, MANDYA,  MANDYA-  

571 401
43 KAR/169/86 SADASHIVAPPA.H.P. RAMEGOWDA  BLDG, , VINOBA 

ROAD,   SUBHASH  NAGAR,  

MANDYA TQ & DIST, MANDYA-  

44 KAR/702/86 LOKESHA. T. MR,   LOKESHA,         T, ,   

ADVOCATE, CHIKKALINGAMMA    

BUILDING,  UPSTAIRS  100  FT   

ROAD,   MANDYA, MANDYA-  571 

426
45 KAR/272/87 BYRAIAH.Y.B. 15TH  CROSS,  

CHAMUNDESHWARINAGARA, 

(K.E.B.  (COLONY) , BEHIND ST. 

THOMAS  ENGLISH, CONVENT,     

MANDYA, MANDYA-  
46 KAR/298/87 PUTTASWAMY. G. K. RAME GOWDA  BUILDING, OPP,   

FOREST OFFICE, VINOBA  ROAD, 

SUBASH  NAGAR,   MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  
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47 KAR/354/87 MARI GOWDA. G. D,  NO,    2318, 3RD   CROSS,   

GANDHI   NAGAR,  MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571 401

48 KAR/367/87 NARAYANA. H. M. CHIKKALINGAMMA BUILDING, 

100 FEET ROAD,  MANDYA DIST,  

MANDYA-  571 438

49 KAR/560/87 SHIV SHANKAR S ICL  524  , 3RD  CROSS , 

MARIGOWDA  BADAVANE  

MANDYA, MANDYA, MANDYA-  

571401
50 KAR/604/87 SHIVARAMAIAH. H. L. S/O,   LINGE GOWDA, K,  

HOSURMUDDANNA   DODDI,    

KERAGOUDU  HOBLI,  MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571 446
51 KAR/174/88 NAGARAJA. K. V. D NO 110/291,    2ND CROSS, 

BANDIGOWDA LAYOUT BEHIND 

LIC OFFICE, MANDYA CITY, 

MANDYA-  
52 KAR/188/88 MALLIKARJUNA SWAMY M,  LINGAIAH  BUILDING, V. V.  

ROAD, MANDYA DIST,  MANDYA-  

53 KAR/411/88 SOMA SUNDARA.M.R. K,  T,  271,   8TH  CROSS, 

CHAMUNDESWARINAGAR, 

MANDYA, MANDYA-  

54 KAR/575/88 RAMESH BABU.S.L. D,  NO,  3,  K,  T,  1639, OPP. BED 

COLLEGE,    CHAMUNDESHWARI  

NAGAR,  MANDYA DIST,  MADDUR-  

55 KAR/765/88 KESHAV MURTHY       K     R S/0   K   RAME GOWDA,   ` 

LAKSHMI NIVAS ` ASHOKA 

NAGAR,       G   H    ROAD,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA-  571   401
56 KAR/966/88 BASAVARAJU. B C  SOUMYA  NILAYA        3RD CROSS, 

NEAR AVALAKKI    MILL,    

SHANKARNAGAR,  MANDYA,  

MANDYA-  571    401
57 KAR/520/89 SHIVA SHANKAR.H.B. NO,  1955,   4TH CROSS, SUBASH 

NAGAR, MANDYA, MANDYA-  

58 KAR/556/89 NAGARAJU D,  NO,  1430/54,   I   CROSS, JAINS  

COLONY,     ASHOKANAGAR, 

MANDYA CITY, MANDYA-  

59 KAR/933/89 GURU PRASAD N 454,   1ST CROSS,   MARIGOWDA 

BADAVANE, MANDYA, .

60 KAR/128/90 KEMPE GOWDA MR,   KEMPE      GOWDA,    

ADVOCATE, 4TH  CROSS,   

MARIGOWDA   LAYOUT,  

MANDYA, MANDYA-  
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61 KAR/141/90 SHRI. VIJAYAKUMAR H M HOLALU, MANDYA TQ & DIST,  , 

Mandya-  

62 KAR/175/90 MAHADEVE GOWDA D NO 2577, 1ST CROSS GANDHI 

NAGAR,  MANDYA, MANDYA-  

63 KAR/454/90 LINGE GOWDA P. VINAYAKA  EXTN, ,   

KARASAVADI  ROAD, BEHIND  

CHANDRA  DHASSAN  KALYAN  

MANTAP,  MANDYA, MANDYA-  

571 422
64 KAR/496/90 RAME GOWDA D.C. 3RD  MAIN  ROAD, ASHOKNAGAR, 

MANDYA DIST,  MANDYA-  

65 KAR/642/90 KAMATH 

SATHYANARAYANA B.

D, NO,  2704, 3RD CROSS, GANDHI 

NAGAR,  MANDYA,  MANDYA-  571 

401

66 KAR/696/90 RAMACHANDRA G.C. NO,  1173,  2ND CROSS, 

ASHOKNAGAR,  MANDYA,  

MANDYA-  571 401

67 KAR/697/90 CHANNAKESHAVAIAH S/O,   MR,   KULLEGOWDA, D.NO.  

1955,    4TH   CROSS,  SUBHASH  

NAGAR,    MANDYA, MANDYA-  

571   401
68 KAR/57/91 NAGARAJU H. C. D NO 273,   SIDDESWARA NILAYA, 

1ST CROSS,      HALAHALLY 

EXTENSION,  MANDYA, MANDYA-  

571 403
69 KAR/472/91 CHANDRA R. VENKATEGOWDA BLDG, ,   OLD 

LIC ROAD, LEELAVATHI   EXTN,    

MADDUR   TOWN, MANDYA DIST,  

MANDYA-  
70 KAR/547/91 SHAILAJA A.P. NO,  3828, ADARSH,DR,  

CHANDRASHEKHAR   BLDG,  2ND 

CROSS, SHANKARNAGAR,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA-  570 020
71 KAR/1063/91 NARAYANA SWAMY T. KT 404, 12TH CROSS,  

CHAMUNDESWARI NAGAR, , 

MANDYA, , MANDYA -  0

72 KAR/9/92 RAMU S HOSKERE VILLAGE MADDUR TQ,  

MANDYA DIST, MADDUR-  

73 KAR/688/92 MAHADEV N.L. NAGARAKERE   VILLAGE, 

MADDUR TQ,  MANDYA DIST,  

MANDYA-  571 428

74 KAR/700/92 RAJAGOPAL M.C. AZAD   BUILDING, 100 FEET ROAD,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA-  571 401

75 KAR/701/92 SURESH J. NAGALINGAPPA   BUILDING, 

HOSAHALLI   ROAD,  MANDYA,  

MANDYA-  571 401
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76 KAR/709/92 LOKESHA G.B. D, NO,  7/280, NEXT TO POST 

OFFICE,  GUTTALU,  MANDYA-  

571 403

77 KAR/806/92 BETTAPPA M.N. S/O,  MR,  NARASHIMA MURTHY,  

MALLIGERE VILLAGE, HOSAGAVI 

POST, KOPPA HOBLI,  MADDUR 

TQ,  MANDYA DIST,  MANDYA-  

78 KAR/856/92 SUNITHA N.S. 2002 ,  `GEETHA NILAYA,` 3RD 

CROSS,   SUBHASH NAGAR, 

MANDYA, 571 401.

79 KAR/157/93 VISHWANATH   B  .T. 398, 3RD CROSS, PARK ROAD,  

SHANKAR NAGAR, MANDYA-  571 

401

80 KAR/161/93 NAGARAJU G E GEJJALAGERE   VILLAGE   &   

POST, MADDUR TQ,   MANDYA 

DIST,  MADDUR-  571 428

81 KAR/377/93 RAGHU K S NO,   2049,      2ND   CROSS, 

SUBHASH   NAGARA,  MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571   401

82 KAR/488/93 HUTCHAPPA           C. R/O,  CHANNASANDRA, 

GORANAHALLY POST,  MADDUR 

TQ,       MANDYA DIST,  MANDYA-  

83 KAR/531/93 PURUSHOTHAMA H V HONNEMADU G MALLIGERE 

POST,  MANDYA TQ & DIST, 

MANDYA-  

84 KAR/834/93 VENUGOPALA B MYTHRI    NIVAS, 22ND CROSS,  

A.P.M.C.  ROAD,   V. V.  NAGAR,  

KALLAHALLY     EXTN,     , 

MANDYA DIST, MANDYA-  571401

85 KAR/854/93 BASAVARAJU K M NO,  1348/2,     NCHVUNAGARA, IN 

FRONT OF PRASHANTH  NURSING 

HOME,  MANDYA CITY, MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  
86 KAR/885/93 PUTTA SWAMY C N0,  2023,  3RD  CROSS, SUBHASH  

NAGAR,  MANDYA DIST & TQ, 

MANDYA-  

87 KAR/923/93 JAGADESH B R MR,  JAGADESH        B        R, ,   

ADVOCATE, 3RD   MAIN   ROAD,  

ASHOKNAGAR, MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571 401
88 KAR/1045/93 PADMASHREE V NO 78,    S, S, COLONY, MANDYA,  , 

MANDYA-  2
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89 KAR/1053/93 JAYANTHILAL M D,  NO,  187/1,   1ST  CROSS, NEAR 

SYNDICATE  BANK,    ASHOK  

NAGAR, MANDYA,  MANDYA-  

571401
90 KAR/1151/93 NARASIMHA MURTHY         A S/O,  LATE ALASINGRAIAH,  1ST 

FLOOR, 3RD MAIN ROAD, , 

CHANNEGOWDA BUILDING, , 

MANDYA -  571401
91 KAR/1231/93 SHIVALINGAIAH K, T,  177, 3RD CROSS, K  

MARIGOWDA LAYOUT,  MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571 401

92 KAR/1239/93 ANURADHA NO,   708,    10TH      CROSS, V.    V.      

NAGAR,  MANDYA,  MANDYA-  

93 KAR/106/94 CHIKKACHANNE GOWDA K 

S

D NO 2049, 2ND CROSS SUBHAS 

NAGAR, MANDYA, MANDYA-  571 

401

94 KAR/107/94 SHANKAR S L RAVINDRA ROAD ASHOK NAGAR, 

MANDYA, MANDYA-  1

95 KAR/151/94 BASAVARAJU K M MR,  MARIGOWDA, 

KYTHUMGERE,  MANDYA TQ & 

DIST,  MANDYA-  571 403

96 KAR/155/94 PANCHAPPA RAMPURA   VILLAGE KOPPA   

HOBLI, MADDUR TALUK   , 

MANDYA   DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

571 419
97 KAR/192/94 SREEKANTASWAMY K M KOTHATHI MANDYA TQ & DIST, , 

MANDYA-  571 402

98 KAR/379/94 VASANTHAMMA M HALEBUDANUR MANDYA TQ & 

DIST, , MANDYA-  571 446

99 KAR/495/94 RAMAMURTHY N S MADHWACHAR   BUILDINGS, OPP.  

RAILWAY STATION,     M   C   

ROAD,  MANDYA, MANDYA-  571   

401
100 KAR/598/94 PUSHPAVATHI A THATYEE NILAYA, D,  NO,   S,  P,  

89,  10TH CROSS, GANDHI NAGAR, 

MANDYA,  MANDYA-  571 401

101 KAR/771/94 SRINATH T N 1566, VIDYA GANAPATHI TEMPLE 

STREET VIDYANAGAR,  MANDYA,  

MANDYA-  

102 KAR/808/94 NAGANNA H JEEGUNDI  PATTANA  VILLAGE 

MANDYA   TALUK  &  DISTRICT, , 

MANDYA-  571 402

103 KAR/817/94 NARAYANA SWAMY B D, NO,  2406, 4TH CROSS, 

GANDHINAGAR,  MANDYA,  

MANDYA-  1
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104 KAR/936/94 SHANKARA LINGEGOWDA K 

P

RAMEGOWDA  BLDG, ,   K,  R,  

ROAD NEAR  FOREST  OFFICE,   

SUBHASH  NAGAR, MANDYA DIST,  

MANDYA-  571 446
105 KAR/944/94 SHRI. PASUPATHI NAYAKANAHALLY 

BHENNAHATTY POST, 

BASARAHALLY HOBLI, MANDYA 

DIST & TQ, MANDYA-  
106 KAR/947/94 GIRISH V B VEERAJAPURA, KIRIGOVAL 

HOBLI,  MALAVALLI TQ,       

MANDYA DIST,  MANDYA-  

107 KAR/969/94 SHRI. NARENDRA KUMAR      

P

D, NO,  312,       ' NISARGA NILAYA 

,' 4TH CROSS,     KUVEMPUR 

NAGAR,  MANDYA,  MANDYA-  571    

401
108 KAR/1007/94 PRAKASH M R A NO 225/1000 ,   WATER  TANK  

ROAD, KALLAHALLY,  MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571 401

109 KAR/1054/94 SUNANDHA M 6TH CROSS, V V NAGAR 

KALLAHALI EXTENSION, 

MANDYA CITY, MANDYA-  571 401

110 KAR/1417/94 SREENIVAS K L SRI LAKSHMI NILAYA 2ND CROSS, 

CHIKKEGOWDANA DODDI, 

MANDYA, MANDYA-  571 403

111 KAR/108/95 VENKATARAMAN R. NO,   1467,     GOKULA 2ND CROSS,  

ASHOKNAGAR, MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571 401

112 KAR/139/95 SHYAMA SUNDAR H.N. NO,  1965/1, 3RD CROSS, APMC 

ROAD ( KALLAHALLY), 

VISHWESWARAIAH NAGAR, 

MANDYA, MANDYA-  571 401
113 KAR/245/95 NINGE GOWDA H. K. HEBBAKAVADI       VILLAGE 

LOKASARA      POST, MANDYA TQ 

& DIST,  MANDYA-  

114 KAR/266/95 THAMMANNA Y.S. Y,  YARAHALLI YELIYUR POST, 

MANDYA TQ & DIST,  MANDYA-  

571 402

115 KAR/353/95 SAVITHA S.R. SOMANAHALLY MADDUR TQ, 

MANDYA DIST,  MADDUR-  571 429

116 KAR/402/95 SHIVALINGAIAH B K HALEBUDINURU VILLAGE  &  

POST, MANDYA TALUK,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT,  MANDYA-  571   451
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117 KAR/494/95 SIDDARAMEGOWDA 3RD CROSS, MARIGOWDA   

LAYOUT,  MANDYA,  MANDYA-  

571 401

118 KAR/509/95 CHANNEGOWDA C KALENAHALLY  VILLAGE (PO) 

KOTHATHI HOBLI, MANDYA TQ & 

DIST,  MANDYA-  

119 KAR/732/95 VENKATESHA MURTHY H. S. 5TH CROSS, SUBHASHNAGAR, 

MANDYA, MANDYA-  

120 KAR/749/95 SEETHA LAKSHMI K.A. H,  NO,   22, CHAMUNDESHWARI   

NAGAR, MANDYA  DISTRICT, , 

MANDYA-  

121 KAR/920/95 VISHUKUMAR S/O,    SIDDAIAH   C   S D. NO. KV-

11,   3RD CR0SS,    

KUVEMPUNAGAR, MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571 401
122 KAR/1440/95 NINGARAJU Y    YARAHALLI YELIYUR POST ,  

MANDYA TQ & DIST, MANDYA-  

123 KAR/1461/95 SHIVAKUMAR C.L. D,  NO,  1426,   2ND CROSS, 

BANDIGOWDA    LAYOUT, 

MANDYA TQ & DIST, MANDYA-  

124 KAR/1472/95 SURESHA M.K. SUMASHILA 9TH CROSS, CHANAL 

ROAD,  HALLAHALLI EXTN. , 

MANDYA-  571401

125 KAR/1478/95 TIMMEGOWDA Y,  YARAHALLY YELIYUR POST, 

KOTHATHI HOBLI, MANDYA TQ & 

DIST,  MANDYA-  

126 KAR/1480/95 NAGARAJU B. S. MR,   NAGARAJU    B,       S, ,    

ADVOCATE CHANNE   GOWDA    

BLDG,      RAVINDRA   ROAD,  

MANDYA CITY, MANDYA-  571 401

127 KAR/1491/95 CHANDAN KUMAR N NO,  K T 271,    5TH CROSS,    

SHARAVATHI  ROAD, V. V. 

NAGAR,      KALLAHALLI,  

MANDYA, MANDYA-  
128 KAR/1578/95 MAHADEVAMMA A P CANARA BANK BEEDI,  ARAKERE  

VILLAGE, SRI RANGAPATNA   

TALUK,  MANDYA  DISTRICT,  

SRIRANGAPATNA-  571    415

129 KAR/1636/95 NIVEDITHA J PAPAPAIAH'S COMPOUND M C 

ROAD, SWARNA SUNDRA, 

MANDYA, MANDYA-  2

130 KAR/1692/95 HANUME GOWDA G.K. KT 17, OPP: SUBBAPPA GOWDAN, 

KAYATHUMGERE LAYOUT, 

BANNUR ROAD, MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571  401
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MANDYA CITY

131 KAR/2180/95 SUNIL KUMAR 1497,   VIVEKANANDA ROAD 

ASHOKNAGAR, MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571 401

132 KAR/284/96 CHIKKAMARI NO,   226, BEHIND JAIL, MANDYA 

CITY, MANDYA-  

133 KAR/751/96 VEERABHADRA J. V,  V,  NAGARA, KALLAHALLI   

EXTENSION,  MANDYA DIST,  

MANDYA-  

134 KAR/799/96 UMA K. BENAKA ,   D, NO,  K V 320, 5TH   

CROSS,   KUVEMPUNAGAR,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA-  

135 KAR/845/96 SHIVA SHANKAR SWAMY M 9TH CROSS,     GANDHI NAGAR 

MANDYA  CITY, MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571 401

136 KAR/948/96 GIRIJAMBA NO, 7/280, NEXT TO POST OFFICE,  

GUTHALU, MANDYA, MANDYA-  

137 KAR/1341/96 LATHA S.L. 6208, 100FT ROAD 8TH  CROSS, 

ASHOK NAGAR, MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571 401

138 KAR/1344/96 ANUPAMA B C/O,  DR,  PRASANNA KUMAR,  SRI 

KRUPA 2ND STAGE, 5TH CROSS, , 

KAVERY NAGAR, , MANDYA -  

571401
139 KAR/29/97 PRABHAKAR K `MUTHUKRISHNA NIVAS`,   

CAUVERI NAGAR HOSAHALLI 

EXTENSION, MANDYA, MANDYA-  

571 401
140 KAR/116/97 M D LAKSHMI 

KANTHACHAR

K T 475,   SRI SAI RAMA KRUPA 

KARASAVADI ROAD,  HOSAHALLI 

EXTN,  MANDYA, MANDYA-  571 

401
141 KAR/119/97 YASHODAMMA S W/O,  VISHU   KUMAR, 3RD  

CROSS,   KUVEMPUNAGAR,  

MANDYA, MANDYA-  

142 KAR/220/97 MUDDAPPA N KALMANTI DODDI,     KERAGODU     

HOBLI MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  , 

MANDYA-  

143 KAR/267/97 S JAGANNATHAN 3987, 3RD CROSS, ARAVINDA 

NILAYA SHANKARA NAGAR, 

MANDYA, MANDYA-  571   401

144 KAR/464/97 MAHADEVAIAH D B II CROSS,  HOSAHALLI 

ANIYAMBANI ROAD, , MANDYA 

DISTRICT, MANDYA-   

145 KAR/716/97 SRINAVAS DODDABYADARAHALLI POST 

PANDAVAPURA TQ, MANDYA 

DIST, MANDYA-  
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MANDYA CITY

146 KAR/203/98 RAJU M 177,  3RD CROSS, MARIGOWDA 

LAYOUT, MANDYA, MANDYA-  571 

401

147 KAR/239/98 RAVI KUMAR K M R/O,   H KODIHALLI, H MALLIGERE 

POST,  MANDYA TQ  & DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  

148 KAR/240/98 RAJANNA M N D,  NO,   2500,  6TH CROSS, 

MARIGOWDA LAYOUT, MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  

149 KAR/407/98 GIRIGOWDA HADENAHALLI 

JAVAREGOWDA

2427,  4TH CROSS,  

GANDHINAGAR, MANDYA CITY, , 

MANDYA-  

150 KAR/408/98 SHIVALINGAIAH D, NO,  419,  9TH CROSS, GANDHI  

NAGAR, MANDYA, MANDYA-  571 

401

151 KAR/464/98 RAMESH  RAJU  D  L D,  NO,  1626,   BORANNA BLDG, , 

100 FEET  ROAD, VIDYANAGAR, 

MANDYA   TQ  & DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  571 446
152 KAR/1218/98 BHAGYA M 2047,  2ND  CROSS,   SUBHASH 

NAGAR MANDYA, , MANDYA-  571 

401

153 KAR/1315/98 BORALINGE GOWDA S/0  BORALINGE  GOWDA,        NO,  

22, CHAMUNDESHWARI   NAGAR, 

MANDYA  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

154 KAR/1405/98 SATHISH  G  C K GOWDAGERE   POST,    

KERAGODU   HOBLI, MANDYA   

TALUK  & DISTRICT,  MANDYA- 

571 446
155 KAR/1777/98 GIRISH K B S #  5,   V,    A,    ASSOCIATION   

BUILDING, NEAR     D.    C.    

OFFICE,  MANDYA, MANDYA-  571 

401
156 KAR/275/99 DEVE GOWDA C/O,   SUDHARSHANA   MURTHY, 

DOOR  NO. 2871,  6TH  CROSS,  

GANDHI  NAGAR,  MANDYA    

CITY,   MANDYA, MANDYA-  
157 KAR/352/99 RAJ KUMAR KERAGODU MANDYA   TALUK  &  

DISTRICT, , MANDYA-  571 446

158 KAR/353/99 VENKATESHA GOWDA K V KIRAGANDUR   VILLAGE   &   

POST MANDYA    TALUK  &  

DISTRICT, , MANDYA-  571 403

159 KAR/433/99 SREENIVASAN M Y S/0  YALAKKI GOWDA,  

CHIKKAGOWDANA DODDI 

GUTHAL   POST, MANDYA  TALUK  

&  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  571   403
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MANDYA CITY

160 KAR/442/99 ANNAIAH H M S/0   MAHADEVAPPA,     AT:   

TUNNEL , HULIKERE  VILLAGE,   

VIA :   V.  C.   FARMS, MANDYA  

TALUK  &   DISTRICT, MANDYA-  
161 KAR/688/99 NADEEM AHMED 176, 7TH CROSS,  KUVEMPU 

NAGAR, , PUTTARANGA KALYAN 

MANTAP, , MANDYA-  1

162 KAR/1037/99 JAYARAMU S C SHIVALLY   VILLAGE  & POST 

DUDDA   HOBLI,  MANDYA   

TALUK  &  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

163 KAR/1102/99 NINGE GOWDA L INDAVALU   POST  ,   KOTHATHI  

HOBLI MANDYA   TALUK  &  

DISTRICT, , MANDYA-  

164 KAR/1114/99 SRIKANTHA K C NO,      2973,      SRIMATHA, 8TH  

CROSS,   ASHOK NAGAR,  

MANDYA  TALUK  &  DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  571   401
165 KAR/1419/99 SHRI. ARYA   B   S H-231,   SHIVANANJAPPA   

LAYOUT, HALAHALLY    ROAD,    

NEHRU  NAGAR,  MANDYA,  

MANDYA-  
166 KAR/1485/99 GIRISH         U         V 426,   `SRINIDHI`, BHARATHI 

NAGAR,  MADDUR   TALUK   , 

MANDYA   DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

571 422
167 KAR/1538/99 NAGANATH N KAMATH B NO,  2704,   3RD CROSS, GANDHI 

NAGAR,  MANDYA, MANDYA-  571 

401

168 KAR/1566/99 KRISHNA S P MR,    KRISHNA      S     P, ,   

ADVOCATE SOONAGA HALLI,  

MANDYA   TALUK   &  DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  
169 KAR/1831/99 PAPANNA L MALLANAYAKA KATTE, 

GANADALU   POST,  MANDYA   

TALUK  &   DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

170 KAR/1942/99 RAMESH. A. M. GANGAMATHA   STREET 

ARAKERE,   S.R. PATNA   TALUK, 

MANDYA  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

571 415
171 KAR/2000/99 SHIVALINGE GOWDA M GOWDAGARI   STREET,   ARAKERE 

S R PATNA   TALUK, MANDYA   

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  571 415

172 KAR/2084/99 RENUKARADHYA R. THAGGAHALLI   POST, KOTHATHI  

HOBLI, MANDYA   TALUK  &  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  571 403
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MANDYA CITY

173 KAR/2109/99 CHINNE GOWDA V R S/0   C    RAMU,     VALAGERE 

HALLY, MADDUR   TALUK, 

MANDYA   DISTRICT, MADDUR-  

174 KAR/2367/99 SHASHIDHARA P K PANAKANA HALLI, 

KONNANAHALLI   POST,  

MANDYA, MANDYA-  3

175 KAR/2428/99 BASAVARAJU M B NO,  4680, VENKATESHWAR 

NILAYA,  9TH CROSS, , 

CHAMUNDESHWARI NAGAR, , 

MANDYA-  1
176 KAR/2429/99 PRASHEELA G B W/O,  Y,  S,  THAMMANNA, Y. 

YARAHALLI,  YELIUR  POST,  

MANDYA   TALUK   &  DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  
177 KAR/2558/99 MUDDURAJA N NANJEGOWDANA  KOPPALU, 

BASARALU    HOBLI,  MANDYA   

TALUK   &    DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

178 KAR/2786/99 SARAMA M B 4092,  JAYARAM  LAYOUT 

CHAMUNDESHWARI  TEMPLE  OPP  

ROAD, MANDYA, MANDYA-  

179 KAR/2807/99 GIRISH K R MR,   RAMAIAH     B      K,  

VINAYAKA   EXTN, , BEHIND 

JEEVANA  JYOTHI  HIGH SCHOOL, 

KARASAWADI  ROAD,   MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571 401
180 KAR/2885/99 SHIVANANJAPPA G C NO,  D-7/G-5000,    POST  : 

GUTHALU, BEHIND  H L 

DEVAIAH'S   HOUSE, MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571 403
181 KAR/2914/99 JAGADEESH M S MR,  JAGADEESH   M,   S,  NO 1326,    

II  CROSS,  NEHRU NAGAR,  

MANDYA, MANDYA-  571    401

182 KAR/2914-A/99 CHANDRASHEKARA 1ST  FLOOR,   VINAYAKA   

SADANA, 3RD   CROSS,   D.C.C.  

BANK   ROAD,  MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571 401
183 KAR/2923/99 NIRANJANA MURTHY D. G. D NO 1619,  3RD CROSS, VIDYA 

NAGAR, MANDYA, MANDYA-  

184 KAR/2924/99 SIDDEGOWDA J. GANTAGOWDANA HALLI     

VILLAGE GUDIGENAHALLI    

POST, KERAGODU HOBLI, 

BASARALU    VIA,  MANDYA   

TALUK  &  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  
185 KAR/2951/99 RAJU M S MOTHAHALLI   , KOTHATHI   

POST,  MANDYA   TALUK  &  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  
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MANDYA CITY

186 KAR/3030/99 SHRI. VENKATESHA   K   T NO, 2650,  2ND  CROSS, 

GANDHINAGAAR,  MANDYA DIST, 

MADDUR-  571422

187 KAR/3087/99 CHANNAIAH N K NO,  2741,  "  PRABHU  NILAYA" , 

4TH CROSS,    GANDHI NAGAR,  

MANDYA, MANDYA-  

188 KAR/3098/99 NAGESH R NO,  K L 291,  "SHIVALAYA", 18TH 

CROSS, V.  V.   NAGAR, 

KALLAHALLY, MANDYA-  571 401

189 KAR/3115/99 SEETHARAMA HONAGANAHALLI, 

KOMMERAHALLI POST, MANDYA 

DIST & TQ,   MANDYA-  

190 KAR/3776/99 MANJULA W/O,  H, A,  SOMANNA,  'A' 

HULLUKERE, KOTHATHI HOBLI, , 

BEVINAHALLI POST, MANDYA 

TALUK AND DISTRICT, , MANDYA -  

0
191 KAR/3907/99 SHAMBU GOWDA N S D, NO, 802,   5TH CROSS, 

SWARNASANDRA,  MANDYA   

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

192 KAR/3948/99 NAGAMMA BEHIND    PES   ENGG    COLLEGE 

KALEGOWDA    SCHOOL    ROAD, 

MANDYA, MANDYA-  571 401

193 KAR/4235/99 RAMAIAH   J NERALEKERE  VILLAGE AND POST 

ARAKERE   HOBLI, S R PATNA   

TALUK   , MANDYA   DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  571 415
194 KAR/4236/99 PUTTASWAMY C K JOGI GOWDA CHANDAGALU  

DUDDA  HOBLI, MANDYA   TALUK   

&  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  571 405

195 KAR/4247/99 SANJEEV KUMAR M S D,  NO,  2615,  2ND  CROSS, 

GANDHI    NAGAR, MANDYA    

DISTRICT, MANDYA

196 KAR/4307/99 ROOPA M C/O,   SHIVAMMA     P D. NO. 2715,   

3RD CROSS,  GANDHINAGAR,  

MANDYA   DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

197 KAR/4515/99 SWAMY KYATHUMGERE  LAYOUT 

SOMESHWARA    RICE   MILL  

ROAD, MANDYA, MANDYA-  571 

401
198 KAR/4573/99 RENUKA N N NO 1646  (KND),   3RD CROSS, 

VIDYA   NAGAR, MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571 401

199 KAR/4592/99 CHANDRA G B GEJJALAGERE   VILLAGE  & POST 

MADDHUR    TALUK, MANDYA   

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  571 428
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MANDYA CITY

200 KAR/4810/99 SAKAMMA H S HALLEGERE BASARALU    HOBLI, 

MANDYA   TALUK   &   DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  571 446

201 KAR/4812/99 SHRI. UMESH G B GUDIGENAHALLI   POST 

KERAGODU    HOBLI, MANDYA   

TALUK  &   DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

571 416
202 KAR/4862/99 SURESHA H C HUSKUR   VILLAGE   &  POST 

MALAVALLI  TALUK, MANDYA   

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

203 KAR/4894/99 CHANDRASHEKARA M G MARAGOWDANA HALLY 

KERAGODU   HOBLI, MANDYA   

TALUK   &  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

571446
204 KAR/4919/99 SHOBHA H R HULIVANA   VILLAGE  &  POST 

KERAGODE    HOBLI, MANDYA  

TALUK   &  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

205 KAR/4942/99 SOMASHEKHARA K B R/O,  H KODIHALLI     VILLAGE 

MALLIGERE    POST,  KASABA   

HOBLI, MANDYA   TALUK   &  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  571 402
206 KAR/41/2000 MARI SWAMY K. L. KALMATTIDODDI  VILLAGE, 

KERAGODU,  HOBLI POST, 

MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  MANDYA-  

571446
207 KAR/303/2000 CHETHANA. M. N. NO, 1278/B, `LAKSHMI KRUPA` G.H. 

ROAD,    ASHOK   NAGAR,  

MANDYA, MANDYA-  

208 KAR/325/2000 ANDANAIAH D,  NO,  1424,    2ND    CROSS, B.   G.     

LAYOUT,  MANDYA DIST,  

MANDYA-  

209 KAR/338/2000 NAGARAJU HEBBAKAVADI VILLAGE 

LOKASARA POST,  KOTHATHI 

HOBLI, MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  

MANDYA-  571 403
210 KAR/378/2000 YAMUNAVATHI BR BALLENAHALLI VILLAGE , 

SRIRANGAPATNA TQ: MANDYA 

DIST, SrirangaPatna-  

211 KAR/551/2000 GEETHA K NO 133, NEAR BDO OFFICE 

BYRAVESHWARA NILAYA, , 

MANDYA-  

212 KAR/571/2000 KRISHNA MURTHY `SIRI`     KT-144,   4TH CROSS, 

MARIGOWDA LAYOUT,  MANDYA  

CITY,  MANDYA-  571 401

213 KAR/583/2000 VEDAMURTHY S 6TH CROSS VV NAGAR,  

KALLAHALLI, MANDYA-  571401
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MANDYA CITY

214 KAR/590/2000 SHANKARAPPA S C/O,  JAYAKUMAR, BESIDES  

APMC COMPOUND,  KALLAHALLI, 

VV NAGAR, MANDYA, MANDYA-  

571 401
215 KAR/593/2000 BHARATHI N R D/O,  RAMEGOWDA        N, SIRI,      

K    T   144,   4TH   CROSS,  

MARIGOWDA LAYOUT,     

MANDYA DIST,  MANDYA-  
216 KAR/724/2000 SHASHIDHARA MURTHY H. 

C.

HOSAHALLI MALAVALLI TQ,  

MANDYA DIST,  MANDYA-  

217 KAR/891/2000 MALLESHA K M AT NO,  254, 5TH MAIN, 

SREEGANDADHA KAVAL,  

ANNAPOORNESHWARI NAGAR,  

BENGALURU-  560091
218 KAR/932/2000 SMT. INDIRA      H D/O,   LATE   HUCHAIAH,   8TH 

CROSS, GANDHI NAGAR,  

MANDYA, MANDYA-  

219 KAR/1046/2000 LATHA M G N D,  NO,  4940,  5TH CROSS, 

THAVAREGERE EXTENSION, , 

MANDYA-  

220 KAR/1073/2000 HALLI BOREGOWDA DUDDA HOBLI & POST MANDYA 

TQ & DIST,  , MANDYA-  

221 KAR/1084/2000 LALITHA M K KARASAVADI ROAD, NEAR 

BEVINA KATTE HOSAHALLI, , 

MANDYA-  

222 KAR/1146/2000 SHRI. MUDASEER AHMED     

A    S

58,       FATHIMA MANZIL GUTHAL 

COLONY,  SAFDARJIBAD,    

MANDYA,  MANDYA-  3

223 KAR/1197/2000 NINGARAJU M MOTHAHALLY KOTHATHI    

HOBLI, MANDYA TQ. & DIST,   

MANDYA-  

224 KAR/1321/2000 BOMMAIAH PUTTASWAMY, HOLE BUDANUR 

POST, MANDYA TQ. & DIST, 

MANDYA-  

225 KAR/1325/2000 BHARATHI G R W/O,  GANGE   GOWDA      B, 

HARALAKERE   VILLAGE,  

MADDUR   TALUK,    MANDYA    

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  
226 KAR/1365/2000 SRINIVAS S 340, SRI HARI KRUPA KUVEMPU 

NAGAR,  , MANDYA-  571 401

227 KAR/1383/2000 LOKESHA G D GUDIGENAHALLY VILLAGE & 

POST, MANDYA TALUK   &    

DISTRICT,  , MANDYA-  571   416

228 KAR/1391/2000 RAJU M V MARAGOWDANAHALLY  VILLAGE 

KERAGODU   HOBLI, MANDYA TQ. 

& DIST,  MANDYA-  
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MANDYA CITY

229 KAR/1568/2000 SHIVANNA K H KALENA HALLY POST, KOTHATHI 

HOBLI, MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  

MANDYA-  

230 KAR/1662/2000 ANANTHA SETTY K L S     I     KODIHALLI    VILLAGE K     

GOWDAGERE POST, KERAGODU 

HOBLI, MANDYA TQ. & DIST, 

MANDYA-  
231 KAR/1739/2000 PRAKASH S K SOONAGALLI VILLAGE, 

KOTHATHI HOBLI MANDYA TQ. & 

DIST,  , Mandya-  

232 KAR/1808/2000 MANOHAR H J `JAYASHREE NILAYA` 16TH 

CROSS,      V   V    NAGAR,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA-  571   401

233 KAR/1953/2000 ANITHA K N D/O,   NARASIMHA SHETTY, NEAR 

AKSHAYA WINE STORE,  

KARASWADI ROAD,  MANDYA-  

571  401
234 KAR/2075/2000 CHANNAPPA B S MR,   CHANNAPPA   B    S,    

ADVOCATE NEAR   GOVT.   HIGH  

SCHOOL,  HALE BUDANUR POST 

&, VILLAGE,    MANDYA  TALUK  

&  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  571 404
235 KAR/2104/2000 SAVITHA G G NEAR JAYALAKSHMI THEATRE 

GUTTAL ROAD, , MANDYA-  

236 KAR/2464/2000 SANJEEVA MURTHY RAJA 

URS K L

TEACHERS COLONY, NEAR KOLLY 

CIRCLE MADDUR TQ. MANDYA 

DIST, , MANDYA-  

237 KAR/2502/2000 NANJUNDE GOWDA K S KAGEPURA VILLAGE, BYRAPURA 

POST, K R PET TQ, MANDYA DIST,  

, MANDYA-  

238 KAR/2901/2000 GURUSIDDAPPA M SUNDAHALLI, ,    YELIYUR POST, , 

MANDYA TQ, MANDYA-  

239 KAR/3031/2000 RAMESH B S K T 106,   CHAMUNDESHWARI 

NAGAR 7TH CROSS,  MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571 401

240 KAR/3137/2000 ASHA C D CHIKKEGOWDANA   DODDI 

GUTTAHAL   COLONY     POST, 

MANDYA, MANDYA-  571 403

241 KAR/39/2001 LINGARAJU R NO,   38,        2ND CROSS, SWARNA 

SANDRA, MANDYA,  MANDYA-  

571   402

242 KAR/207/2001 ARUN KUMAR T.N. S/O,  NAGARAJU  T, C,   K.V.  97, , 

KUVEMPU NAGAR, NEAR 

BALMURI GANAPATHI TEMPLE, , 

MANDYA-  
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MANDYA CITY

243 KAR/412/2001 MAHESHA C S/0   CHANNAPPA,    J,  

RAMEGOWDA   BUILDING, 

SUBHASH   NAGAR,  MANDYA,  

MANDYA-  
244 KAR/450/2001 MANJUNATHA S NO,   2,   M,   LINGAAIH    

BUILDING V V    ROAD,    

KALLAHALLI, MANDYA, MANDYA-  

245 KAR/501/2001 SHANKARALINGU H P HANAKARE   &  POST KASABA  

HOBLI, MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  

MANDYA-  

246 KAR/551/2001 DIVAKARA H K B HOSUR POST, KERAGODU HOBLI 

MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  , MANDYA-  

571 402

247 KAR/641/2001 SHOBHA H J L I G 64, 1ST STAGE, K H B 

COLONY , , MANDYA-  571 401

248 KAR/782/2001 CHANDRASHEKHAR H S MR,   CHANDRASHEKHAR    H    S,  

ADVOCATE, HOLALU  POST,  

DUDDA  HOBLI,  MANDYA   

TALUK  &  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  
249 KAR/792/2001 NAGAMANI M S MANU NILAYA,         2ND CROSS, 

SIDDHARTHA NAGAR,        

MADDUR  TALUK, MANDYA  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  
250 KAR/818/2001 SHADAKSHARA MURTHY 

R.P

RAGIBOMMANAHALLI    VILLAGE 

MALAVALLI TQ, MANDYA DIST,  

MANDYA-  571 430

251 KAR/918/2001 CHANDRAKALA 2468,     6TH CROSS KARASAVADI     

ROAD, HOSAHALLI,       MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  

252 KAR/953/2001 SHIVANANDA SWAMY S. 3RD CROSS, SHANKARNAGAR, 

AVALAKKI MILL ROAD, MANDYA-  

253 KAR/1163/2001 SHIVANANJU 81, SWARNA SADAN SAGAR TOWN 

POST, , MANDYA-  2

254 KAR/1218/2001 ATHAMANANDA K 1838, 8TH CROSS SUBHASH 

NAGAR, , MANDYA-  571 401

255 KAR/1244/2001 SUKESH RAJU K 1838, 8TH CROSS SUBHASH 

NAGAR, , MANDYA-  

256 KAR/1555/2001 KUMAR A BALLENAHALLY S R PATNA   

TALUK, MANDYA   DISTRICT, 

SRIRANGAPATNA-  

257 KAR/1902/2001 NAVEENA TUBINAKERE VILLAGE & POST 

KOTHATHI  HOBLI, MANDYA DIST 

& TQ, MANDYA-  571402
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MANDYA CITY

258 KAR/2163/2001 RAJEGOWDA ALABUJANAHALLY, C,  A,  KERE 

HOBLI K M DODDI     POST, 

MADDUR   TALUK   , MANDYA   

DISTRICT, MADDUR-  
259 KAR/2164/2001 PRABHAKARA H S HULIGERE PURA,    MG HALLY    

POST MADDUR   TALUK, MANDYA   

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  571 428

260 KAR/2194/2001 LAKSHMINARAYANA D BEHIND   PES  ENGG  COLLEGE 

KALEGOWDA  SCHOOL  ROAD, 

MARIGOUDA   EXTENSION,  

MANDYA, MANDYA-  571 401
261 KAR/2276/2001 SUDHA H.B. HITTANAHALLI,   KIRAGAVALU   

HOBLI MALAVALLI TQ,   MANDYA 

DIST,  MANDYA-  

262 KAR/2294/2001 MAHESH A. 294, 3RD CROSS, `SWARNA   

NILAYA', KUVEMPUNAGAR,  

MANDYA-  571 401

263 KAR/2302/2001 PUSHPALATHA H.N. NO, 1/6, V, C,  QUARTERS 4TH  

CROSS,    K. R.  ROAD, 

ASHOKNAGAR, MANDYA-  

264 KAR/2361/2001 NAGENDRA H.S. H,   I,   G,   11,   KARNATAKA  

HOUSING  BOARD, NEAR   

MANJUNATHA  PETROL  BUNK,  

SURANASANDRA, MANDYA-  
265 KAR/2414/2001 VIDYALAKSHMI C P CHIKKAMANDYA GOPALAPURA   

POST, MANDYA, MANDYA-  2

266 KAR/2423/2001 SOWMYA H R CHIKKAMANDYA GOPALAPURA   

POST, MANDYA   TALUK   &  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

267 KAR/2473/2001 SIDDARAJU ANKANNANADODDY KERAGODU    

POST, MANDYA   TALUK  &  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

268 KAR/2528/2001 NINGE GOWDA Y M YELECHAKANAHALLY KOTHATHI   

HOBLI, MANDYA   TALUK  &  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

269 KAR/2539/2001 PRASEETH A G CHUDESHWARI NILAYA, 2ND 

CROSS MARIGOWDA LAYOUT,  

BANNUR ROAD MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571 401
270 KAR/2664/2001 LAVANYA M NO 6-684 5TH CROSS, UDAYAGIRI, , 

MANDYA-  

271 KAR/2705/2001 SIDDARAJU C CHIKKAMANDYA GOPALAPURA 

POST, MANDYA TQ & DIST, 

MANDYA-  
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MANDYA CITY

272 KAR/2730/2001 SEEMA  H. K. I   FLOOR,   BEHIND  DOUBLE 

TANK, I   STAGE,   

KRISHNANAGAR,  PANDAVAPURA 

TQ,  MANDYA DIST,  MANDYA-  

571 434
273 KAR/3254/2001 SHRIDHARA C.L. D,  NO,  3983,   VINAYA  NILAYA 

SHANKARNAGAR,   4TH  CROSS,  

MANDYA TQ & DIST,  MANDYA-  

274 KAR/3347/2001 LATHA B.K. VYRAMUDI NILAYA NO.2, 11TH 

CROSS,  APMC ROAD, 

KALLAHALLI, MANDYA-  

275 KAR/30/2002 YOGANANDA S/O,     M,       MADAIAH 

KALLAHALLY, MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  

276 KAR/473/2002 SURESHA N CHEERANAHALLI  VILLAGE &  

POST, , KOTHATHI   HOBLI,  

MANDYA  TALUK &   DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  571  403
277 KAR/571/2002 VISHALARAGHU H L NO,  1467,  SHREE NILAYA, I  

CROSS,  SHIVANANJAPPA   

LAYOUT, NEHRU  NAGAR,  

MANDYA  CITY, MANDYA-  
278 KAR/641/2002 SURESHA     M     K NO,   4024,   'USHA  NILAYA', ,  12TH  

CROSS, CHANDAGAL  LAYOUT,   

GANDHINAGAR,  MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571  401
279 KAR/721/2002 SHIVABASAVAIAH M V NO,   2001,    4TH  CROSS, 

KALLAHALLI  EXTENSION,    V  V  

NAGAR,  MANDYA, MANDYA

280 KAR/764/2002 MAHALINGAIAH P YADAVANAHALLI,      KOPPA  

HOBLI, MADDUR  TALUK,  

MANDYA DISTRICT,  BANGALORE

281 KAR/773/2002 PRASANNA KUMAR B M S/0    B  C MARI  GOWDA, 

BALLENAHALLY   POST,     S  R  

PATNA  TALUK,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT,  MANDYA
282 KAR/783/2002 JAYARAME  GOWDA   G   P S/0  PUTTEGOWDA, ,  

GOWDAHALLI, S  R  PATNA  

TALUK,  MANDYA  DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
283 KAR/858/2002 JAYARAMU K C S/0  CHIKKA  PUTTE  GOWDA, 

KANNALI  VILLAGE  &  POST,  

MANDYA  TALUK  &  DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
284 KAR/867/2002 ROOPA MANI C S RAILWAY  STATION  ROAD, 2ND  

CROSS,  JAIN   STREET,  MANDYA, 

MANDYA
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MANDYA CITY

285 KAR/940/2002 MAHESH KUMAR K LAKSHMI  NIVAS', ,     1ST  CROSS, 

BEHIND JAIL,    BANNUR  ROAD,  

MANDYA, MANDYA

286 KAR/1025/2002 PRAKASH        M       K S/0  KALALINGE  GOWDA, 

MARAGOWDANAHALLY  

VILLAGE,  KERAGODU  HOBLI,  

MANDYA  TALUK  &  DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  571  446
287 KAR/1053/2002 SUDHA M C D/0  CHALUVAIAH,        

MARADIPURA, SHIVALLY  POST,      

DUDDA  HOBLI,  MANDYA  TALUK  

&  DISTRICT, MANDYA
288 KAR/1276/2002 MAHESHAPPA M N S/0   NANJAPPA,        

MACHAHALLY, HULIKERI  POST,  

MANDYA  TALUK  &  DISTRICT, 

MANDYA
289 KAR/1316/2002 THIMMEGOWDA MUDDAIAH  BLDG, , KARANTAKA 

BAR CIRCLE, 100 FT. ROAD, 

MANDYA  TALUK  &  DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  
290 KAR/1420/2002 NARAYANA GOWDA K T S/0  THIMME GOWDA,        K   M   

DODDI, BHARATHI  NAGAR,        

MADDUR  TALUK,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT, MANDYA
291 KAR/1424/2002 RAJENDRA M T S/0  THIMMEGOWDA     

MUTTANAHALLY, C   A    KERE  

HOBLI,     D  A   KERE  POST,  

MADDUR  TALUK,   MANDYA  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  
292 KAR/1429/2002 DEVARAJU S S/0  SHIVALINGAPPA, 

GUDIGENAHALLI,     KEREGODU  

HOBLI,  MANDYA  DISTRICT, 

MANDYA
293 KAR/1492/2002 NISHANTH D K S/0  KRISHNE  GOWDA,  

DANAYAKANAPURA VIL, 

VIDHYAPEETA POST,    

KERAGODU  HOBLI,  MANDYA  

TALUK  &  DISTRICT, MANDYA
294 KAR/1506/2002 MAHESH B T S/0   THAMMANNA, HALEBUDNUR,  

MANDYA  TALUK  &  DISTRICT, 

MANDYA

295 KAR/1619/2002 SURESH H R S/0   RAME  GOWDA,       HOSUR, S  

I   HONNALAGERE  POST,  

MADDUR  TALUK,       MANDYA   

DISTRICT, MANDYA
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MANDYA CITY

296 KAR/1673/2002 NAGARAJU H S/0  HONNE  GOWDA,      

YATHAMBADI, MALAVALLI   

TALUK,  MANDYA  DISTRICT, 

MALAVALLI-  571  421
297 KAR/1675/2002 MAHADEVA T D S/O DEVEGOWDA TADAGAVADI,   

SRI RANGAPATNA,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

298 KAR/1680/2002 BORE GOWDA S P S/0  PUTTA SWAMY,   SHIVALLY, 

DUDDA  HOBLI,  MANDYA  TALUK  

&  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  571  405

299 KAR/1721/2002 KRISHNA N S/0   NINGE   GOWDA, T   

MALLIGERE,     THAGGAHALLI   

POST,  MANDYA  TALUK  &  

DISTRICT, MANDYA
300 KAR/1922/2002 RAJEEVA J S S/0  PARVATHAMMA,          H  

KODIHALLY, H   MALLIGERE   

POST,  MANDYA  TALUK  &  

DISTRICT, MANDYA
301 KAR/1967/2002 MANJULA       N D/0    NINGE  GOWDA,      

HALAVADI, THAGGALLI   POST,    

KOTTHATTHI  HOBLI,  MANDYA  

TALUK  &  DISTRICTQ, MANDYA
302 KAR/2073/2002 SMT. RASHMI    M   S C/0  M  S   SANTHOSH,    

ADVOCATE, NO.  1705,   4TH  

CROSS,   GANDHI NAGAR,  

MANDYA, MANDYA-  571  401
303 KAR/2077/2002 MANJULA H B D/0  BORE GOWDA,    2ND  CROSS, 

MARAMMA  TEMPLE  ROAD,    5TH 

BLOCK,   HOSAHALLI,  MANDYA, 

MANDYA
304 KAR/2247/2002 MADHU H R S/0  RAMSHEKAR GOWDA,    NO,   

2268, GANDHI NAGAR,   2ND  

CROSS,  MANDYA, MANDYA

305 KAR/2445/2002 SHOBHA D/0  PUTTASWAMY,       GEJJALA  

GERE, MADDUR  TALUK,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT, MANDYA

306 KAR/2457/2002 KOUDLE CHANNAPPA VINOBA  ROAD, SUBHASH  

NAGAR,  MANDYA, MANDYA-  571  

401

307 KAR/2521/2002 SRINIVAS KUMAR S/0  VENKATE  GOWDA,    

HANCHIPURA  VILLAGE, 

DUGGANA  HALLI  POST,   

MALAVALLI  TALUK,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT, MANDYA
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MANDYA CITY

308 KAR/2527/2002 SUMA N T C/0  CHANDRASHEKAR, 

CHANDRASHEKAR BINNY RICE 

MILL,  KEELARA POST,  MANDYA 

TALUK  &  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

571  450
309 KAR/2778/2002 ANUPAMA       M    C D/0   CHIKAYYA,        NO,   1792, 

SUBHAS  NAGAR,  MANDYA, 

MANDYA

310 KAR/10/2003 SHIVARAMU B B S/0     BORAIAH,         

HOSABUDANUR, HALEBUDNUR  

POST,  MANDYA  TALUK  &  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  571404
311 KAR/176/2003 KEMPEGOWDA D/O,    NINGEGOWDA,     NO,   436,   

10TH  CROSS, SWARNA SANDRA,   

SUGAR  TOWN  POST,  MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571  402
312 KAR/415/2003 MOHAN        K S/0   GOPALAIAH,      

KOMMERAHALLI    POST, 

MANDYA  TALUK,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  571   402
313 KAR/648/2003 SHIVAKALEGOWDA S/0  SIDDEGOWDA,     G   KEBBANA 

HALLY, K  GOWDAGERE  POST,   

KERAGODU  HOBLI,  MANDYA  

TALUK  &   DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

571  446

314 KAR/946/2003 SUNIIL KUMAR K S KONASALE,          KOPPA   HOBLI, 

MADDUR   TALUK,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT, MANDYA

315 KAR/962/2003 LOKESHA C S/o SINGRIGOWDA SHIVALLI (V), 

DUDDA (H), MANDYA TQ. , 

MANDYA-  571405

316 KAR/1033/2003 THEJA       K    P FLAT 206, 2ND FLOOR,VIJAYA 

KLENN APT 207/A,5TH MAIN, 

NEAR DPS SCHOOL, SOUTH 

ZONE,PAUL CHENNAPPA LAYOUT 

, BENGALURU-  560061
317 KAR/1069/2003 PRATHIBHA H R D/0  RAMAIAH,    BOOTHANA  

HOSUR, SUNAGAHALLI  POST,  

MANDYA TALUK  &  DISTRICT, 

MANDYA
318 KAR/1092/2003 SHIVARAMU R S/0   RANGAIAH  SETTY, 

VALAGEREHALLY,      MADDUR   

TALUK,  MANDYA  DISTRICT, 

MANDYA
319 KAR/1106/2003 JAYALAKSHMI C W/0   SURESH  GOWDA, 

HULIVANA,  MANDYA   TALUK  &  

DISTRICT, MANDYA
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MANDYA CITY

320 KAR/1107/2003 MADHUKAR N S/0  NARASIMHE  GOWDA,        NO,   

4568, 2ND  CROSS,     HALAHALLI,  

MANDYA, MANDYA-  571    401

321 KAR/1108/2003 SYED  SALEEM NO,   72,    SADATH  MOHALLA,     

1ST CROSS, 3RD  MAIN,     GUTTAL   

ROAD,  MANDYA, MANDYA-  571   

403
322 KAR/1124/2003 SRINIVAS       N NO,   2714,       3RD   CROSS, 

GANDHI  NAGAR,  MANDYA,  

MANDYA-  571   401

323 KAR/1125/2003 UMESHA S M S/0  MUTHAIAH,       

SHANKARAPURA, DESHA HALLY  

POST,       MADDUR   TALUK, , 

MANDYA  DISTRICT, MANDYA

324 KAR/1129/2003 NAGARAJU G NO,   4811/4,          4TH  CROSS, 

SHIVANANJAPPA  LAYOUT,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA

325 KAR/1158/2003 GOVINDAIAH         V S/0   VENKATAIAH,        

MANIGERE, B   NAGARA   POST,       

MADDUR   TALUK,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT, MANDYA
326 KAR/1190/2003 VARADE GOWDA S T S/0  THIMME  GOWDA,    SUGANA 

HALLY, MANDYA  TALUK,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT, MANDYA

327 KAR/1194/2003 DAKSHAYINI S W/0   M  R   A    PRAKASH,         

ADVOCATE, 5TH  CROSS,     V  V   

NAGAR,    KALLAHALLY,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA
328 KAR/1195/2003 UMESHA S/0  MAHADEVAPPA,         

BEVAKAL   POST, DUDDA  HOBLI,         

MANDYA  TALUK,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT,  MANDYA
329 KAR/1233/2003 KALE GOWDA L K LAKSHMIPURA,       KIKKERI   

HOBLI, K   R     PET   TALUK,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  MANDYA

330 KAR/1234/2003 MARISWAMY. K. L  KRISHNA ', ,         3RD    CROSS, B   

G    LAYOUT,  MANDYA,  MANDYA-  

571   401

331 KAR/1243/2003 MAHADEVASWAMY. P S/0  PUTTAMADAPPA,   

RAGIBOMMANA HALLI, 

KIRAGAVALU  HOBLI,      

MALAVALLI  TALUK,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT, MANDYA
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MANDYA CITY

332 KAR/1406/2003 YASHODAMMA M B D/0    BORAIAH,        KERAGODU  

HOBLI, MOLE KOPPALU,     

KERAGODU   POST,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT,  MANDYA
333 KAR/1858/2003 POORNIMA Y C # 32/A, KANASU NILAYA, 6TH 

CROSS, OPP. RES POLYTECHNIC 

COLLEGE, LAXMANA NAGAR, 

HEGGANAHALLI 

CROSS,VISHWANEEDAM POST,  

BANGALORE-  560091
334 KAR/1945/2003 MYTHRA M D D/0   D  S   DEVAIAH,    SIDDARTHA 

NAGAR, MALAVALLI  TOWN,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  MANDYA

335 KAR/2102/2003 KANTHAMANI G M W/0   C    PRAKASHA,   

SOWBHAGYA  NILAYA, 6TH  

CROSS,  KALAHALLY   

EXTENSION,  V  V    NAGAR,          

MANDYA, MANDYA-  571   401
336 KAR/2413/2003 PRABHUSWAMY S/0  MAYI GOWDA, KOTHATHI   

POST,  MANDYA  TALUK   &   

DISTRICT,  MANDYA-  571   402

337 KAR/2484/2003 BHAGYAJYOTHI D/0   T   LINGAIAH,       4TH   

CROSS, HOSAHALLI  EXTENSION,     

KAVERI NAGAR,  MANDYA,  

MANDYA
338 KAR/2525/2003 NANDEESHA S S/0   SHIVALINGAIAH,     

EACHAGERE  VILLAGE, 

HODAGHATTA    POST,  MANDYA  

TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  MANDYA

339 KAR/2545/2003 KUMARI SUNITHA M V D/0  VYRAMUDI,    EASTERN  

EXTENSION, NEHRU  NAGAR,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA

340 KAR/2563/2003 CHETHANA N S D/0   N  C   SOMASHEKHARAIAH,    

ADVOCATE, SHIVA KRUPA, T B  

EXTENSION,  NAGAMANGALA,  

MYLARAPATNA  ROAD,   MANDYA  

DISTRICT,  MANDYA
341 KAR/2610/2003 PRABHU       M     K S/0   K    KRISHNA,       NO,    4024, 

USHA NILAYA,   12TH  CROSS,    

GANDHI NAGAR, CHANDGAL 

LAYOUT,       MANDYA,  MANDYA-  

571   401
342 KAR/2634/2003 PREMALATHA N D/0  NARAYANA,       NO,    603, 9TH  

CROSS,     GANDHI NAGAR,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA
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MANDYA CITY

343 KAR/2638/2003 LOKESHA M S S/0   SANNE GOWDA,     

MANCHAPATTNA , THATEKERE  

POST,   HONAKERE  HOBLI,  

NAGAMANGALA  TALUK,   

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  MANDYA
344 KAR/2649/2003 PRAKASH S/0   KEMPE GOWDA,      HULLA 

HALLI  VILLAGE, AGASANAPURA  

POST,     MALAVALLI   TALUK,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  MANDYA

345 KAR/2657/2003 BOREGOWDA S P S/0    S   K    PAPANNA, SHIVALLY  

POST,     DUDDA  HOBLI,  MANDYA   

TALUK    &    DISTRICT,  MANDYA

346 KAR/2672/2003 YASHODA       R D/0  RAMAKRISHNA,      9TH  

CROSS, GANDHI NAGAR,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA

347 KAR/2702/2003 LOKESHA H P S/0   PUTTASWAMY,      

HULLENAHALLY, DUDDA  HOBLI,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  MANDYA-  

571   405
348 KAR/2706/2003 MAHESH M C S/0   CHIKKE GOWDA,   

MARAGOWDANA HALLI, 

KERAGODU  HOBLI,  MANDYA  

TALUK  &    DISTRICT,  MANDYA
349 KAR/2719/2003 MARISIDDEGOWDA M. C S/0   ERE GOWDA, MADARA 

HALLY,    MADDUR  TALUK,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  MANDYA

350 KAR/2724/2003 MAHESHKRISHNA      R S/0    RAMAKRISHNA,    9TH  

CROSS, GANDHI NAGAR,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA

351 KAR/2727/2003 SRIDHARA G V S/0   VENKATESHAIAH,      NO,   

235, T  N    STREET,      MELKOTE,  

PANDAVAPURA  TALUK,    

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  MANDYA
352 KAR/2757/2003 JAGADEESHA M K S/0   KULLE GOWDA,     

UPPINAKERE, MADDUR  TALUK,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  MANDYA-  

353 KAR/2759/2003 JAYARAMU S/0   BACHAIAH,    HUNUGANA 

HALLY COLONY, MUTHEGERE  

POST,   BASARALU  HOBLI,  

MANDYA  TALUK   &    DISTRICT,  

MANDYA-  571    416
354 KAR/2822/2003 ANANDA       K S/0   KEMPA  ANKEGOWDA, ALUR  

POST,     MADDUR  TALUK,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  MANDYA
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MANDYA CITY

355 KAR/2823/2003 MAHADEVA SWAMY C/0   CHIKKAPUTTAIAH,     

HOLALU   POST, DUDDA  HOBLI,   

CHIKKATAMANA HALLI STREET, 

MANDYA  TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
356 KAR/2851/2003 DURGA PRASAD D S/0  DURGAIAH,       NO,   535, 

KARSAVADI  ROAD,     VINAYAKA  

EXTENSION,  NEAR MICRO 

STATION,     MANDYA,  MANDYA

357 KAR/2870/2003 SHIVAKUMAR G K S/0  KEMPE GOWDA,    

GUNNAYAKANAHALLY, DUDDA  

HOBLI,     SHIVALLY   POST,  

MANDYA  TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
358 KAR/2939/2003 SIDDARAJU M S/0  MUDDE GOWDA,    MUTHA 

HALLY, KOTHATHI  POST,  

MANDYA  TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
359 KAR/2949/2003 NANDEESHA L S/0  LAXME GOWDA, 

LAXMEGOWDANA DODDY,    

YADAGANA HALLI,  MADDUR  

TALUK,      MANDYA  DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
360 KAR/2974/2003 MOHAN KUMARA S/0   SHANKARE  GOWDA, 

HOLALU,      DUDDA   HOBLI,  

MANDYA   TALUK     &    DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
361 KAR/2977/2003 SAHADEVA S/0   BORE GOWDA,     

THANGALAGERE, HALLEGERE   

POST,    BASARALU   HOBLI,  

MANDYA  TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
362 KAR/2981/2003 SHIVAPPA N N S/0   N  P   NAGARAJU,    

NADAKALAPURA, N  G   DODDY   

POST,      MALAVALLI   TALUK,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  MANDYA
363 KAR/3083/2003 SUJATHA H R W/0   B  A   VIJAY,     SHRI VISHNU 

KRUPA, BEHIND ENGINEERING  

COLLEGE,  MANDYA,  MANDYA-  

571    401
364 KAR/3105/2003 PREETHI      A      S D/0   SHIVARAM,    A, R,    

ARAKERE,     , SRIRANGAPATNA 

TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, , 

SRIRANGAPATNA -  
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MANDYA CITY

365 KAR/3119/2003 MANJU S S/0   SIDDALINGE  GOWDA, 

KEELARA  POST,  MANDYA  

TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  MANDYA-  

571   450
366 KAR/3158/2003 MADHU SUDAN S L S/0   LINGAPPA,    SAMPAHALLI   

VILLAGE, GORAVALE  POST,      

DUDDA   HOBLI,  MANDYA   

TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  MANDYA
367 KAR/3167/2003 POORNIMA M J D/0   JANARDHAN,      NO,    19, OPP;   

GIRIJA  THEATRE,  MANDYA,  

MANDYA-  2

368 KAR/3170/2003 KRISHNA KUMAR H G S/0  GOVINDAIAH,     NO,   27/2, 

OFFICIAL  QUARTERS,    SUBHASH  

NAGAR,  MANDYA,  MANDYA

369 KAR/3459/2003 SHIVASHANKARA S S/0  SIDDAIAH,   

URAMARAKASALAGERE  

VILLAGE KOTTHI  HOBLI,    

KALENAHALLY  POST,  MANDYA  

TALUK  &   DISTRICT,  MANDYA

370 KAR/3601/2003 CHANDRU B S S/0   SIDDAPPA     B   C, 

UMMADAHALLI   POST,  MANDYA  

TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  MANDYA-  

571   404
371 KAR/3651/2003 SHANKARA H G S/0   GANGAIAH, HANAKERE  

VILLAGE   &   POST,  MANDYA  

TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  MANDYA-  

571    414
372 KAR/3780/2003 SANJEEVE GOWDA M V S/0   VENKATE GOWDA,    

SAPTAGIRI  NIVAS, 3RD  CROSS,   

HOSAHALLY  EXTENSION,  

KARASAVADI  ROAD,       

MANDYA,  MANDYA
373 KAR/3838/2003 PRASANNA KUMARA K S/0   KEMPA SETTY,    S  I    

KODIHALLY  VILLAGE K  

GOWDAGERE  POST,  MANDYA  

TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  MANDYA-  

571   446
374 KAR/292/2004 BASAVARAJU H V S/0  VEEREGOWDA,     HULLA  

HALLI  VILLAGE, AGASANA PUR  

POST,     MALAVALLI   TALUK,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  MANDYA-  

571   430
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MANDYA CITY

375 KAR/319/2004 RAJE GOWDA      N S/0   NANJE GOWDA,     KOTHATHI  

HOBLI, INDUVALU  POST  &   

VILLAGE,  MANDYA  TALUK  &  

DISTRICT,  MANDYA-  571   403

376 KAR/328/2004 DINESH  BABU     B     C S/0   CHALUVAPPAJI  GOWDA, 

BIDAR KOTE,    MADDUR  TALUK,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  MANDYA

377 KAR/336/2004 RAVI H S/0  HUCHANINGE GOWDA, 

KARADAKERE,     MADDUR  

TALUK,  MANDYA  DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
378 KAR/374/2004 MADHU C B S/0    BORE GOWDA,     CHMANA 

HALLI  VILLAGE MADDUR   

TALUK,  MANDYA  DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
379 KAR/433/2004 UMESHA Y B S/0  BASAVE GOWDA,     

YADAGANA HALLI, MADDUR  

TALUK,  MANDYA   DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
380 KAR/479/2004 HARISH M S/0  MANCHE GOWDA,     K  H   

KOPPALU  ( V ), BEKKALAHALLI  

POST,    KOPPA  HOBLI,  MADDUR  

TALUK,     MANDYA  DISTRICT,  

MADDUR
381 KAR/590/2004 VIJAYALAKSHMI H J D/0   JAVARAIAH,    NO,   56,    

KUVEMPU NAGAR, NEAR 

PRASHANTH GANAPATHI 

TEMPLE,  MANDYA,  MANDYA-  

571   401
382 KAR/774/2004 GIRIJAMBIKE H N D/0   NANJE GOWDA,   NEW 

MURUGAN STORES, M  O   ROAD,    

PANDAVAPURA,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT,  PANDAVAPURA
383 KAR/791/2004 SRIDHAR C J S/0   JAVARE GOWDA,   

CHANDAGALU VILLAGE, DUDDA  

HOBLI,  MANDYA  TALUK  &   

DISTRICT,  MANDYA
384 KAR/1418/2004 LOKESH .M.S. S/0   SANNE GOWDA,     

MARANAHALLY, SHIVALLY  POST,    

DUDDA  HOBLI,  MANDYA  TALUK   

&   DISTRICT,  MANDYA-  571   405

385 KAR/1431/2004 LINGAIAH M L S/0   LINGAPPA,       MARADIPURA, 

DUDDA  HOBLI,     SHIVALLY   

POST,  MANDYA  TALUK  &  

DISTRICT,  MANDYA
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MANDYA CITY

386 KAR/1611/2004 YOGESH R S/0   RAMALINGAIAH,      NO,   4522, 

10TH  CROSS,     SHANKAR  

NAGAR,  MANDYA,  MANDYA-  571   

401
387 KAR/1630/2004 PRABHAKARA B K S/0   KRISHNAIAH,    BANNAGADI  

VILLAGE, PANDAVAPURA  TALUK,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  MANDYA

388 KAR/1639/2004 GANGADHARA K L S/0   K   LINGAIAH,     KIRAGASOOR  

VILLAGE, BELAKAVADI  POST,   

MALAVALLY   TALUK,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT,  MANDYA-  571   417

389 KAR/1652/2004 GURUPRASAD M S/0  MALLIKARJUNAIAH,        NO,    

292, BASAVESWARA  MARGA,   

KAVERI NAGARA,  MANDYA,  

MANDYA
390 KAR/1689/2004 RAGHAVENDRA J S/0   L  JAGADEESH,     NO,    1919, 

5TH  CROSS,    SUBHASH  NAGAR,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA

391 KAR/1725/2004 SARASWATHAMMA D/0  SIDDE GOWDA,       DUDDA  

HOBLI, MALLANAYAKANA KATTE 

VILLAGE,  GANADHALU POST,  

MANDYA TALUK & DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
392 KAR/1729/2004 CHIKKASWAMY B N S/0   NINGAIAH,    

HOSABOODANUR  VILLAGE, 

HALEBOODANUR  POST,  

MANDYA  TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
393 KAR/1799/2004 RAJENDRA K S S NO,    4098,      SRI  DEVI NILAYA, 

NEAR  CHAMUNDI  TEMPLE,      

3RD  CROSS,  CHAMUNDESWARI 

NAGAR,     MANDYA,   MANDYA-  

571   401
394 KAR/1806/2004 BORALINGEGOWDA K S/0   KEMPEGOWDA,    

MARASINGANAHALLY, GAMANA 

HALLY  POST,   S  R  PATNA  

TALUK,  MANDYA DISTRICT,  

SRIRANGAPATNA-  571   402

395 KAR/1816/2004 RAMACHANDRA Y B S/0   Y  BORAIAH,    NO,   84, 

YATHAGADAHALLI  VILLAGE,    

GUTHAL   POST,  MANDYA  TALUK   

&   DISTRICT,  MANDYA
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MANDYA CITY

396 KAR/1827/2004 ANANDA C S/0   CHIKKAIAH,    HOLALU  

VILLAGE  &  POST, DUDDA  HOBLI,  

MANDYA  TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  

MANDYA-  571   402
397 KAR/1848/2004 SRINIVASA R S/0   RANGANATH,   

SHIVANANJAPPA  LAYOUT, NO.  

971,   1ST  CROSS,    NEHRU  

NAGAR,  MANDYA,  MANDYA
398 KAR/1893/2004 VASANTHA K M D/0   MARIKEMPAIAH, NEAR BUS 

STAND,     KALLA HALLY,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA

399 KAR/1941/2004 SHIVAKUMAR        H      P S/0  PUTTANANJAPPA,    

HULIVANA  VILLAGE, KERAGODU  

HOBLI,  MANDYA  TALUK   &   

DISTRICT,  MANDYA
400 KAR/1942/2004 KUMARA SWAMY H N S/0   NANJUNDAIAH,   NO,   K L   

159, SREE NANJUNDESWARI 

NILAYA,   2ND  CROSS,  V V   

NAGAR,   KALLU HALLY,    

MANDYA,  MANDYA
401 KAR/1989/2004 MOHAN KUMAR H V S/0   VISHAKANTE GOWDA,   

HULLAKERE  VILLAGE KOTHATHI  

HOBLI,  MANDYA  TALUK  &   

DISTRICT,  MANDYA
402 KAR/2030/2004 MOHAMMED ROSHAN SHA S/0  MOHAMMED ASHRAFF, JAIL 

HEAD WARDER,      DISTRICT  JAIL,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA

403 KAR/2086/2004 SHRI. VEERENDRAKUMAR        

M     S

S/0   M  V   SHIVABASAVAIAH,    

NO,    2001, 4TH  CROSS,   

KALLAHALLI  EXTENSION,  V   V    

NAGAR,     MANDYA,  MANDYA-  

571   401
404 KAR/2387/2004 RAVINDRANATHA H D S/0  DEVALINGE GOWDA,    

BANDEGOWDA LAYOUT, , 

MANDYA CITY, , MANDYA -  

405 KAR/2866/2004 LINGARAJU S/0  MADEGOWDA,     

CHOLANAHALLY  VILLAGE, 

NIDAGATTA   POST,   MALAVALLY  

TALUK,  MANDYA DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
406 KAR/3033/2004 JYOTHI H M D/0  MANCHE GOWDA,    

HULLENALLI  VILLAGE, DUDDA  

HOBLI,  MANDYA  TALUK   &   

DISTRICT,  MANDYA
407 KAR/3098/2004 JAYALAKSHMI M D/0   MADE GOWDA,   HALUVADI  

VILLAGE, THAGGA HALLI   POST,  

MANDYA  TALUK   &  DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
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MANDYA CITY

408 KAR/3129/2004 GURU RAJU C B S/0   C   BASAVAIAH,     

CHIKKAYARA HALLI  ( V ), NORTH  

BANK  POST,    K  R   S,   MANDYA  

DISTRICT,  MANDYA-  
409 KAR/3141/2004 RAJENDRA  KUMAR      K     R S/0   RAMANNA, KOMMERA HALLI  

VILLAGE,  MANDYA  TALUK  &  

DISTRICT,  MANDYA

410 KAR/3329/2004 HEMA C R W/0   DR,   S  C   LAKSHMISHA,    

NO,    2052, SUBASH  NAGAR,    2ND  

CROSS,  MANDYA,  MANDYA

411 KAR/3388/2004 RAJU K S/0   KEMPAIAH,      HANIYAMBADI  

VILLAGE, MANGALA  POST,  

MANDYA  TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
412 KAR/3417/2004 SUMATHI B K W/0   MANOHAR,   JAYASHREE  

NIVAS, 16TH CROSS,     V   V     

NAGAR,  MANDYA,  MANDYA

413 KAR/206/2005 HEMAVATHI M W/0 SATISH, C/0 RAME GOWDA, 

AUDITOR, NO. 2362, KT - 275, SRI 

RANGA NILAYA,, MARIGOWDA 

LAYOUT, MANDYA.
414 KAR/222/2005 ROOPA W/0 G N SANTHOSH, KATCHKHAL 

POST, AROOR, KOPPA TALUK,, 

CHICKMAGALUR DISTRICT.

415 KAR/263/2005 RADHA  D/0 RAMANNA, KOMMERAHALLI 

VILLAGE,KASABA HOBLI,, 

MANDYA TALUK & DISTRICT.

416 KAR/284/2005 SURESH        P       N S/0 NAGANNA, PANAKANA 

HALLI,KONNAHALLI POST,, 

MANDYA

417 KAR/290/2005 SWAMY S D S/0 DASAIAH, NO.38, JORIPET,  

GANGAMMA TEMPLE STREET,, 

BANGALORE DISTRICT.

418 KAR/296/2005 PURUSHOTHAMA K M S/0  MAYI GOWDA, KOTHATHI  

VILLAGE  &  POST, MANDYA  

TALUK  &  DISTRICT.MANDYA

419 KAR/302/2005 JYOTHI M L D/0   M  LINGAIAH,      NO.  487, 

SWARNA  SANDRA, 

MANDYA.MANDYA

420 KAR/304/2005 MAHADEVASWAMY V M S/0   MARISWAMY,      VEERA 

RAJAPURA, MIKKERE  POST,     

KIRUGAVAL    HOBLI, MALAVALLI   

TALUK,      MANDYA  

DISTRICT.MANDYA
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MANDYA CITY

421 KAR/350/2005 CHALUVARAJU M C S/0   CHIKKA BOJAIAH,  

MARAGOWDANAHALLY, 

AGRICULTURAL COLONY,  

KERAGODU HOBLI, MANDYA  

TALUK   &   DISTRICT.MANDYA571   

446
422 KAR/560/2005 DEEPA K B D/0    BASAVALINGE GOWDA, 

KERAGODU,  MANDYA  TALUK   &    

DISTRICT,  MANDYA-  571   446

423 KAR/713/2005 RAGHAVENDRASWAMY M S/0   MAHADEVAIAH,     NO.  K L - 

494, 2ND  CROSS,   MARIGOWA  

LAYOUT,  MANDYA,  MANDYA-  

571   401
424 KAR/776/2005 MAHESHA C S/0     D    CHALUVAIAH,     

HOSAHALLI, NEAR  DURGA  

BANGLES,  MANDYA,  MANDYA

425 KAR/843/2005 MANJU G N S/0    NAGANNA GOWDA,    

GANGAVADI  VILLAGE 

NAGAMANGALA  TALUK,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  

NAGAMANGALA
426 KAR/1046/2005 JAGANNATHA R S/0   N   RAMASWAMY,    NO.  493, 

BAZAR  STREET,  MANDYA,  

MANDYA-  1

427 KAR/1241/2005 SHIVARAMU N S/0   NANJAPPA,      ARCOT  

STREET, GANJAM  POST,      S  R   

PATNA   TALUK,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT,  MANDYA
428 KAR/1538/2005 NATESHA S S/0   SWAMY,     VINAYAKA  

LAYOUT, KARASAVDI  ROAD,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA

429 KAR/1553/2005 B YASHODHA W/O H B NAGARAJU 

HANDRAPURA (V), SUJJALURU (P), 

KIRUGAVALU (H), MALAVALLI 

TQ,  & MANDYA DIST,  

MALAVALLI-  
430 KAR/1646/2005 KEMPE GOWDA K S/0    K   B   KALE GOWDA, 

KOTHATHI  POST  &  VILLAGE,  

MANDYA  TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
431 KAR/1812/2005 NAGESH B S S/0   SIDDARAMU, HOSABUDANUR  

VILLAGE,  MANDYA  TALUK   &  

DISTRICT,  MANDYA
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MANDYA CITY

432 KAR/1840/2005 YOGISHA T S S/0  SIDDEGOWDA,   THAGGA 

HALLI  POST, KOTHATHI  HOBLI,  

MANDYA  TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
433 KAR/1910/2005 NAGANANDINI M S S/0   M  S   SHIVA SWAMY,   REKHA 

NILAYA, 5TH  CROSS,    GANDHI 

NAGAR,  MANDYA,  MANDYA

434 KAR/1960/2005 UMESHA M M S/0   MUDDALINGAIAH,   KRISHNA 

GIRI NILAYA, OPP;  A B V K  

HOSTEL,      BANNUR  ROAD,  

CHAMUNDESHWARI NAGAR,       

MANDYA,  MANDYA-  571    401
435 KAR/2003/2005 MADHU R S/0   RAMALINGE GOWDA,    B  

MULLUKERE, KOTHATHI    HOBLI,  

MANDYA  TALUK  &   DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
436 KAR/2036/2005 THIRUMALARAJU K S/0   K   KEMPAIAH,    NO.  89, 

SUGAR  TOWN,  MANDYA, 

MANDYA

437 KAR/2072/2005 GANGADHARA      H     M S/0   MANCHE GOWDA,    

HULLENAHALLI, DUDDA  HOBLI,  

MANDYA  TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
438 KAR/2527/2005 NAGAMMA K S D/0    SWAMY, KARLE  AT  &  

POST, HASSAN   TALUK   &   

DISTRICT, HASSAN

439 KAR/2688/2005 BHARATHI N R W/O SHASHIDHAR GOWDA M P 

UJJANI (V), HULIYURDURGA (H),  

KUNIGAL TQ,  TUMAKURU DIST,  

TUMAKURU-  572123
440 KAR/2715/2005 SHARMILA R D.  NO.   216,  2ND CROSS, NEAR 

GOVT. PRIMARY  SCHOOL,   

KALLAHALLY,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT, MANDYA
441 KAR/3236/2005 AJAY      S S/0   S  K    SHANKAR,     2ND  

CROSS, BEERESHWARA  LAYOUT,    

SATHNUR,  MANDYA,  MANDYA

442 KAR/3719/2005 NAGARAJU S B S/0   BOMMALINGE  GOWDA,   

KARADAKERE POST K   SHETTA 

HALLY  VILLAGE,    MADDUR  

TALUK,  MANDYA  DISTRICT,  

MADDUR
443 KAR/556/2006 RAJANIKANTH S S/0    B    SIDDAIAH,    KOTTATHI  

HOBLI, SANTHEKASALAGERE  

VILLAGE  &  POST,  MANDYA  

TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  MANDYA
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MANDYA CITY

444 KAR/662/2006 MANJUNATHA M B S/0    BASAVARAJU,      K  T   NO.   

318, OPP;   B E D  COLLEGE,    

CHAMUNDESHWARI NAGAR,  5TH  

CROSS,     MANDYA,  MANDYA

445 KAR/699/2006 VINOD    M      N S/0   PATEL  D  NAGARAJU,   

MAYAPPANAHALLY VILLAGE 

BASARALU  HOBLI,  MANDYA  

TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  MANDYA
446 KAR/704/2006 VINUTHA D S D/0   D   N   SHIVALINGAIAH,    NO. 

4046, GANDHI NAGAR,    13TH  

CROSS,  CHANDGAL  LAYOUT,      

MANDYA, MANDYA
447 KAR/707/2006 NIRMALA V D/0   VENKATARAME GOWDA,    

AMBIKA NILAYA, 5TH  CROSS,   

SHARAVATHI  ROAD,   V  V  

NAGAR,  MANDYA,  MANDYA-  571   

401
448 KAR/775/2006 SHRI. DHARMESHA        K        

M

S/0   MARIGOWDA,    

KONTHEGOWDANA KOPPALU, 

DUDDA  HOBLI,  MALLENAHALI  

POST,  MANDYA  TALUK   &   

DISTRICT,  MANDYA
449 KAR/796/2006 RAGHAVENDRA P R S/0    RAME GOWDA,     

PANAKANAHALLI  VILLAGE, 

KONANAHALLI   POST,  MANDYA  

TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  MANDYA

450 KAR/802/2006 YOGANANDA H S/0     H    HOMBAIAH,    

YADAGANAHALLY  VILLAGE, C   

A    KERI  HOBLI,    MADDUR  

TALUK,  MANDYA  DISTRICT,  

MADDUR
451 KAR/819/2006 KANTHA  RAJU        D S/0  DEVAIAH,    KEELARA  

VILLAGE  &  POST, MANDYA   

TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  , MANDYA

452 KAR/855/2006 RAGHAVENDRA       S       R S/0     RAMAIAH,     SEELANERE  

VILLAGE &  POST, K   R    PET  

TALUK,  MANDYA  DISTRICT,  

KRISHNARAJA PET-  571   426
453 KAR/1034/2006 MAHESHA       K       M S/0   MAHADEVAIAH,      K  K   

HALLY  VILLAGE, C   A   KERE  

HOBLI,    MADDUR TALUK,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  MADDUR
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MANDYA CITY

454 KAR/1064/2006 MALLAPPA S/0   MALLAPPA,    MALLIGAHALLI   

VILLAGE, DYAVAPATTANA POST,    

B  G   PURA  HOBLI,  MALAVALLI  

TALUK,     MANDYA DISTRICT,  

MALAVALLI

455 KAR/1171/2006 ARUN KUMAR K S/0    T   KRISHNE GOWDA,    

EACHAGERE  VILLAGE, 

HODAGATTA POST,  MANDYA  

TALUK   &    DISTRICT,  MANDYA

456 KAR/1203/2006 JAYALAKSHMAMMA K T D/0   TOTLAIAH,    N    KODI HALLI  

VILLAGE, NILAVAGERE  POST,    

MADDUR  TALUK,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT,  MADDUR
457 KAR/1211/2006 NANJUNDA SWAMY N S/0  BLUFF  NINGAIAH,   BENAKA 

NILAYA, VINAYAKA BADAVANE,  

KARASAVADI ROAD, , MANDYA-  

570   401
458 KAR/1218/2006 KANTHARAJU S/0   HONNAPPA,    MUTHEGERE  

VILLAGE, BASARALU HOBLI,  

MANDYA  TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  

MANDYA-  571   416
459 KAR/1248/2006 SUDHAMANI G P D/0    K    PUTTALINGAIAH,    

GAMANAHALLI, SRIRANGAPATNA 

TALUK,  MANDYA  DISTRICT,  

SRIRANGAPATNA

460 KAR/1754/2006 SHREEDHARA B E S/0   ESHWARAIAH,      HANAKERE  

VILLAGE, MANDYA  TALUK,  

MANDYA DISTRICT,  MANDYA

461 KAR/1809/2006 GIRISH PATEL N S S/0   SHIVARAME GOWDA,     

NALLAHLLI  VILLAGE, 

HODEGATTA POST,    KERAGODU  

HOBLI,  MANDYA  TALUK  &   

DISTRICT,  MANDYA
462 KAR/1865/2006 DHANU KUMAR K T S/0    D    THAMMAIAH,     

KOMMERAHALLY  POST, KASABA  

HOBLI,  MANDYA  TALUK    &   

DISTRICT,  MANDYA

463 KAR/1886/2006 DHANANJAYA S R S/0   S   B   RAJE GOWDA,   NO. 

4058,   2ND CROSS SHANKARA 

NAGAR,  CHANDGAL  LAYOUT,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA
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MANDYA CITY

464 KAR/2072/2006 SURESH H T S/0  THANDAVA MURTHY,     

HOLALU  VILLAGE, DUDDA  

HOBLI,  MANDYA  TALUK  &   

DISTRICT,  MANDYA-  571  402
465 KAR/2129/2006 SOMASHEKAR K M S/0   MAHADEVAIAH, KOTHATHI  

VILLAGE  &     POST,  MANDYA  

TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  MANDYA

466 KAR/2203/2006 HARISHA H S S/0    H   T   SIDDAPPA,    

HANAKERE, KASABA HOBLI,  

MANDYA  TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  

MANDYA-  571   404
467 KAR/2214/2006 RAMAPRASAD R S/0      RAMACHANDRA, R 

SRCOMPLEX   V V ROAD  

MANDYA, MANDYA,  MANDYA-  

571   401
468 KAR/2254/2006 DEVARAJU       S      J S/0    JOGAIAH,     SOONAGAHALLY  

VILLAGE, MANDYA  TALUK   &   

DISTRICT,  , MANDYA-  571   403

469 KAR/2287/2006 KUMARA K J S/0    K     JOGI  GOWDA,    

KURIKOPPALU  VILLAGE, 

CHANDAGALU  POST,  MANDYA  

TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  MANDYA
470 KAR/2293/2006 DEEPA S B D/0   BORE GOWDA,      7TH  

CROSS, V  V   NAGAR,    

KALLAHALLY EXTENSION,  

MANDYA, MANDYA-  571   001
471 KAR/2297/2006 HEMANTH KUMAR H S/0    T  HONNE GOWDA,     2ND  

CROSS, MARIGOWDA   LAYOUT,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA

472 KAR/2316/2006 SANDHYA G P D/0    PUTTASWAMY,     NO.  1099, 

BEHIND PAVAN SAMUDAYA 

BHAVAN,    GUTTAL,  MANDYA,  

MANDYA-  3
473 KAR/2321/2006 BASAVARAJU B S/0   BORE GOWDA,    

THANDASANAHALLY VILLAGE, 

KASABA  HOBLI,  MANDYA  

TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  MANDYA
474 KAR/2430/2006 RAJU B C S/0   CHELUVE GOWDA,    

BEVINAHALLY, KOTHATHI  

HOBLI,  MANDYA  TALUK   &   

DISTRICT,  MANDYA
475 KAR/2466/2006 MAHESHA P K S/0   KULLEGOWDA,     PEEHALLY  

VILLAGE  &  POST S   R   PATNA  

TALUK,  MANDYA  DISTRICT,  

MANDYA

Page 37



SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

GENERAL ELECTION - 2026

PRELIMINARY VOTER'S LIST

(Note: The place of voting is determined as mentioned in the Certificate of Practice application filed by the 

advocates irrespective of the address mentioned therein)
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476 KAR/2524/2006 ASHA N D/0   B   H   NANJUNDAIAH,     NO.  

14, B  D  O   COLONY,  MANDYA,  

MANDYA-  571   401

477 KAR/2528/2006 SARITHA A S D/0   SIDDE GOWDA,   AREKERE  

HOBLI, ALAGUDU POST,   

SRIRANGAPATNA  TALUK,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  

SRIRANGAPATNA
478 KAR/2534/2006 THARA DARSHINI M D/0      M    MANCHAIAH,     '  TARA 

LOKHA,' NEAR   R   T  O    OFFICE,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA-  571   401

479 KAR/2561/2006 JYOTHI P D/0   B   K    PUTTASWAMY,   

NURSE QUARTERS 

DATTASOMANA HALLI,    

PANDAVAPURA  TALUK,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  

PANDAVAPURA
480 KAR/2569/2006 SANDHYA G J D/0   G   K    JAYARAME GOWDA, K  

GOWDAGERE VILLAGE  &  POST,  

KERAGODU HOBLI,  MANDYA  

TALUK   &  DISTRICT,  MANDYA

481 KAR/3080/2006 SUMA A N D/0    A   S    NAGARAJACHAR, 

DWARAKA NAGAR,    1ST  CROSS,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA

482 KAR/3082/2006 NIRMALA L D/0    G   LINGAIAH,     BALLEKERE  

VILLAGE, HARAKERE  HOBLI.    

SRI RANGAPATNA TALUK,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  

SRIRANGAPATNA

483 KAR/3187/2006 SINDHU C D/0    CHANNE GOWDA,      

CHAMALAPURA, KEELARA   POST,   

KERAGODU  HOBLI,  MANDYA  

TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  MANDYA

484 KAR/3289/2006 SUMATHI S W/0    S  K   BALAKRISHNA,      2ND  

CROSS, SHIVANANJAPPA  

LAYOUT,  MANDYA,  MANDYA-  

571   401
485 KAR/3818/2006 VISWANATH B R S/0    RAMAIAH,      BIDARAKOTE  

VILLAGE, MADDUR  TALUK,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  MADDUR
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486 KAR/3991/2006 THIRUMALA SWAMY B V S/0   B   T   JAVARAIAH,    G  

BOMMANAHALLI VILLAG KOPPA  

VIA,   NAGAMANGALA  TALUK,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  

NAGAMANGALA-  571   425
487 KAR/10/2007 MANJUNATHA H K S/0   KEMPANNA, HANAKERE  

VILLAGE,  MANDYA  TALUK   &   

DISTRICT,  MANDYA

488 KAR/272/2007 VINAY P V S/0   VIJAYA DEVA NAIK,    NO. 

2542/B, 1ST  CROSS,    GANDHI 

NAGAR,  MANDYA,  MANDYA-  571   

401
489 KAR/300/2007 ANANDA KUMAR D N S/0   NINGE GOWDA,    

DODDARASINAKERE POST, 

MADDUR  TALUK,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT,  MADDUR-  571   422
490 KAR/340/2007 BHASKARA K M S/0   K    MAHADEVAIAH, 

KOTHATHI   VILLAGE,  MANDYA  

TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  MANDYA-  

571   402
491 KAR/398/2007 SANTHOSH    KUMAR      D      

S

S/0   SHIVANNA  GOWDA,      K  V - 

25, KUVEMPU NAGAR,  MANDYA,  

MANDYA-  571   401

492 KAR/445/2007 DEEPAK KUMAR K S S/0   S   SIDDAIAH,    M   

KEBBAHALLY  VILLAGE, DUDDA  

HOBLI,  MANDYA  TALUK   &   

DISTRICT,  MANDYA
493 KAR/446/2007 KEERTHANA K S D/0    SIDDE GOWDA,     DUDDA   

HOBLI, KIRAGANDUR,  MANDYA  

TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  MANDYA

494 KAR/454/2007 LAXMANA B M S/0   M   MALLIKARJUNAIAH,   

BEECHANAHALLY VILLAGE 

DUDDA  HOBLI  &  POST,  

MANDYA  TALUK  &   DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
495 KAR/704/2007 NAGARAJU R S/0   CHANNAIAH,     NO. 26,    NEW  

' G '   TYPE, 1ST CROSS,  SUGAR 

TOWN,  MANDYA,  MANDYA-  571   

402
496 KAR/809/2007 VASANTHAKUMARA S S/0  SANNE GOWDA,    PEEHALLY  

VILLAGE, KODIYALA POST,   SRI 

RANGAPATNA  TALUK,  MANDYA 

DISTRICT,  SRIRANGAPATNA

497 KAR/826/2007 SWAMY S B S/0   S  C   BORE GOWDA, 

SHIVALLY  VILLAGE,  MANDYA  

TALUK  &  DISTRICT,  MANDYA
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498 KAR/975/2007 SHIVA SHEKARA D S S/0   SIDDAIAH,    DHORANAHALLI  

VILLAGE, MIKKARE  POST,   

KIRUGAVALU  HOBLI,  

MALAVALLI TALUK,    MANDYA  

DISTRICT,  MALAVALLI-  571   424

499 KAR/998/2007 SUDHANVA K B S/0   BORALINGE GOWDA,  

KALMANTI DODDI, KERAGODU  

HOBLI,  MANDYA  TALUK   &   

DISTRICT,  MANDYA
500 KAR/1634/2007 SATHYA G C S/0    G  C     CHIKKANNA,   NO.  76, 

GORAVALLE,  MANDYA  TALUK   

&   DISTRICT,  MANDYA-  571   402

501 KAR/1814/2007 SAMPATHU B C S/0   CHOWDE GOWDA,   

HOSABUDANUR  VILLAGE, 

HALEBUDANUR  POST,   KASABA  

HOBLI,  MANDYA  TALUK   &   

DISTRICT,  MANDYA
502 KAR/2063/2007 REKHA     H      M D/0   H   G   MALIGE  GOWDA,    

STAR  HOUSE, RING ROAD,     

CHIKKA HONNE HALLY POST,  

HASSAN  TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  

HASSAN
503 KAR/2081/2007 SUBRAMANYA S V S/0    S    VASUDEVA,   NO. 282,   N E 

S   LAYOUT, BEHIND   I  T  I   

COLLEGE,      MALAVALLI ,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  MALAVALLI

504 KAR/2104/2007 YASHAVANTHA C S S/0    SHIVARAJU,     

CHAMALAPURA  VILLAGE, 

KEELARA  POST,  MANDYA  

TALUK   &    DISTRICT,  MANDYA

505 KAR/2171/2007 THRIVENI K J D/0   K  P    JAGADEESH,    

KUNDARAGUNDI  VILLAGE, 

GEJJALAGERE  POST,   MADDUR  

TALUK,  MANDYA  DISTRICT,  

MADDUR
506 KAR/2277/2007 CHANNABASAPPA N S/0    N   NANJAPPA,     

ANCHANAHALLY  VILLAGE, 

THOUDEKERE  POST,    K   R   PET  

TALUK,  MANDYA  DISTRICT,  

KRISHNARAJA PET-  571    401
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MANDYA CITY

507 KAR/2306/2007 SRINIVASA M S/0  MARAIAH,    HANIYAMBADI  

VILLAGE, MANGALA  POST,    

KOTTATI  HOBLI,  MANDYA  

TALUK  &   DISTRICT,  MANDYA-  

571   403
508 KAR/2321/2007 PUTTASWAMY Y B S/0   BASAVE GOWDA,    

YADAGANAHALLI  VILLAGE, 

MADDUR  TALUK,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT,  MADDUR
509 KAR/2332/2007 NAGARAJU C S/0   CHIKKAHYDE  GOWDA, 

INDUVALU  VILLAGE   &   POST,  

MANDYA  TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  

MANDYA-  571   403
510 KAR/2353/2007 SURESH D S/0   DOLLE GOWDA,     

THIMMANNA HOSUR, LOKSARA  

POST,  MANDYA  TALUK   &   

DISTIRCT,  MANDYA
511 KAR/2421/2007 MADAPPA A M S/0    B   MAHADEVAIAH,     

AVVERAHALLY  VILLAGE, 

YELIYUR  POST,  MANDYA  TALUK   

&   DISTRICT,  MANDYA-  571    402

512 KAR/2682/2007 KAMALA B T D/0    DODDA THIMMAIAH,   

BILLENAHALLI  VILLAGE, SRI 

RANGAPATNA  TALUK,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT,  SRIRANGAPATNA

513 KAR/2696/2007 KUMAR M S S/0   SANNE GOWDA,   MARANA 

HALLI VILLAGE, SHIVALLI  POST,    

DUDDA HOBLI,  MANDYA  TALUK   

&   DISTRICT,  MANDYA
514 KAR/2739/2007 SHIVAKUMARA Y H S/0   HONNASHETTY,    OPP;  

JAYALAKSHMI TALKIES, 1ST  

CROSS,     BEHIND  H  L   DEVAIAH 

COMPLEX,  ARAKESHWARA 

NAGAR,     MANDYA,  MANDYA

515 KAR/2833/2007 NAGENDRA A N C/0   SWATHANTHRAMMA,    NO.  

239, WATER TANK ROAD,   

KALLAHALLY,  MANDYA,  

MANDYA-  571   401
516 KAR/2846/2007 KAVITHA RANI H V D/0    H   N    VISHAKANTE 

GOWDA,  '  NAMMA MANE,' K  

MARI GOWDA  LAYOUT,    K  T  - 

194/1,  2ND  CROSS,      MANDYA,  

MANDYA
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517 KAR/2955/2007 LOKESHA K S/0   KRISHNE GOWDA,      KURI 

KOPPALU  VILLAGE, 

CHANDAGALU  POST,    DUDDA  

HOBLI,  MANDYA  TALUK   &   

DISTRICT,  MANDYA
518 KAR/3021/2007 CHANDRU S/0   DYAVE GOWDA,    D   K   

HALLI   POST, HALAGUR  HOBLI,   

MALAVALLI  TALUK,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT,  MALAVALLI
519 KAR/3022/2007 SHILPASHREE       M       R D/0    H   RAMALINGAIAH,    

MARAGOWDANAHALLI , 

KERAGODU  HOBLI,  MANDYA  

TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  MANDYA-  

571   446
520 KAR/3078/2007 ROOPA C C/0   KULLE GOWDA,    NO.  57, DR. 

RAJ KUMAR LAYOUT,  MANDYA,  

MANDYA

521 KAR/3239/2007 MAHESH M K S/0   C   KEMPAIAH, CHIKE GOWDA  

BADAVANE,   GUTTAL  POST,  

MANDYA, MANDYA-  571   403

522 KAR/3281/2007 VIJAYALAKSHMI M S D/0   M  K   SHIVALINGAIAH,    NO.  

22, SATHANOOR  FARM,    

ACETATE TOWN,  MANDYA,  

MANDYA
523 KAR/3384/2007 KANYA KUMAR S/0   SHANKARAPPA,      B   HATNA  

VILLAGE, DUDDA  HOBLI,  

MANDYA  TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
524 KAR/3454/2007 SHRI. DORESWAMACHAR   S   

P

S/0   PUTTASWAMACHAR,    

SABBANAHALLY  VILLAGE, 

MADDUR  TALUK,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT,  MADDUR
525 KAR/3676/2007 RAMESH M S/0    M   L    MARIMADHU,   NO. 

4053,   2ND CROSS CHANDAGALU  

LAYOUT,    SHANKAR NAGAR,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA-  571   401
526 KAR/3768/2007 NAVEEN KUMAR G S S/0    G   K     SIDDALINGAIAH, 

GANADALUR  VILLAGE  &    POST,  

MANDYA  TALUK   &    DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
527 KAR/510/2008 PRAMOD H D S/0   DEVE GOWDA,     BOOTHNA 

HOSUR, SUNAGA HALLI   POST,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA
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MANDYA CITY

528 KAR/630/2008 HARISH KUMAR B T S/0   H   THYAGARAJU,   

BEVINAHALLI  VILLAGE, 

KOTHATHI  HOBLI,  MANDYA  

TALUK  &   DISTRICT,  MANDYA-  

571   402
529 KAR/641/2008 SRINIVASA MURTHY M K S/0   KUNTAPPA,    MALLAIANA 

DODDI, HANAKERE  POST,  

MANDYA  TALUK   &  DISTRICT,  

MANDYA-  571   404
530 KAR/680/2008 KEERTHI D C D/0   CHIKKALINGAIAH,    

DODDARASINAKERE, MADDUR  

TALUK,  MANDYA  DISTRICT,  

MADDUR
531 KAR/696/2008 UMESHA S/0    B  MADAPPA,    G   

HOSAHALLI  VILLAGE, 

CHANDAGALU  POST,  MANDYA  

TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  MANDYA
532 KAR/718/2008 MAHADEVA N M S/0   MADE GOWDA,    

NERALAKERE  VILLAGE, SRI 

RANGAPATNA  TALUK,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT,  SRIRANGAPATNA-  571  

415
533 KAR/736/2008 MEENAKASHI D M D/0    MUDDASHETTY,     D  A    

KERE, MADDUR  TALUK,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  MADDUR

534 KAR/778/2008 SAVITHA H D/0   D   HANUMAIAH,   NO.  2168,   

MARUTHI NILAYA 1ST  CROSS,   

HOSAHALLI,  MANDYA,  MANDYA-  

571   401
535 KAR/794/2008 ROOPA     G     K D/0    G   K    KEMPE GOWDA,   

MOTHAHALLI  VILLAGE 

KOTTATHI  VILLAGE   &   POST,  

MANDYA  TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  

MANDYA
536 KAR/1173/2008 KUMAR      R S/0   RAJE GOWDA, INDUVALU   

VILLAGE   &  POST,  MANDYA  

TALUK   &   DISTRICT,  MANDYA

537 KAR/1556/2008 HANUMANTHAMURTHY H K C/0   VENKATESH,     NO.  34/2, 

OFFICIAL  QUARTERS,   SUBHASH 

NAGAR,  MANDYA,  MANDYA-  571   

401
538 KAR/1768/2008 LOKESHA K R S/0    K   R   RAMARADHYA,   

VIGNESH  NILAYA, 3RD  CROSS,   

SHANKARA NAGAR,  MANDYA,  

MANDYA-  571   401
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MANDYA CITY

539 KAR/1791/2008 MAHESHA D M S/0  MARIGOWDA,   DEVARA 

HALLY  VILLAGE, C  A  KERE  

HOBLI,     MADDUR  TALUK,  

MANDYA  DISTRICT,  MADDUR
540 KAR/1822/2008 RAMYA H S C/0    D   SHANKAR,    ( POLICE ), 

1ST  MAIN ROAD,    HALAHALLI,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA-  571   401

541 KAR/1909/2008 NETHRAVATHI C N W/0    SHANTHESH,     NO.   304,    

4TH  CROSS, KUVEMPU  NAGAR,  

MANDYA,  MANDYA-  571   401

542 KAR/1933/2008 ANIL H S S/0    H   T  SHIVANNA,  NO. 278,  

CAVERY NAGAR, HOSSAHALLI  

EXTENSION,   OPP;  MES HIGH 

SCHOOL,  MANDYA,  MANDYA
543 KAR/1964/2008 GURUPRASAD K V S/0   K   VEERABHADRAIAH,   NO.  

1734 - A, 4TH  CROSS,    CHRISTIAN  

COLONY,  MANDYA,  MANDYA-  

571   401
544 KAR/2072/2008 ROOPASHREE S H K  SHETTAHALLI  VILLAGE,  

KARADAKERE  POST MADDUR  

TALUK,  C  A  KERE  HOBALI, 

MANDYA  DISTRICT, MADDUR-  
545 KAR/2075/2008 PAVITHRA  J NO. 15, SARASWATHINAGAR 

THALAGHATTAPURA, 

BANGALORE, BANGALORE-  62

546 KAR/2083/2008 GURURAJA T S T  M  DODDI,  KERAGODU  POST 

MANDYA  TALUK, MANDYA  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

547 KAR/2196/2008 ANANDA H A S/O ANKAIAH 

HURALIKYATHANAHALLY, SRI 

RANGAPATNA TALUK,  MANDYA 

DIST, MANDYA-  
548 KAR/2470/2008 AJITHKUMAR G C S/O CHIKKASIDDEGOWDA 

GANTAGOWDANA HALLI, , 

KERAGODU HOBLI,  MANDYA 

TALUK & DIST, MANDYA-  
549 KAR/2545/2008 JYOTHI N D/O NANJUNDAIAH POORNIMA 

SADANA,  NO 3897, 3RD CROSS,  

SHANKAR NAGAR,  MANDYA 

DIST, MANDYA-  
550 KAR/2627/2008 NAVEEN KUMAR N PALAHALLY VILLAGE AND POST,  

SRIRANGAPATNA TALUK, , 

MANDYA DISTRICT, , MANDYA-  

571438
551 KAR/2989/2008 RASHMI H L HONAGANA HALLI 

KOMMERAHALLI POST,  KASABA 

HOBLI, MANDYA TALUK & DIST, 

MANDYA-  
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MANDYA CITY

552 KAR/3307/2008 SANDEEP KUMAR G NO 50,   SOCEITY ROAD, 

KIRGANDUR, MANDYA DIST, 

MANDYA-  

553 KAR/3415/2008 PRAMOD      M S/O MARIYAPPA VINAYAKA 

BADAVANE, (VC CHANNAL 

DOWN)  MANDYA DIST, MANDYA-  

554 KAR/3649/2008 SHARMILA D/O MARI GOWDA 

YACHENAHALLI,    BANNUR 

HOBLI, T NARASIPURA TALUK,   

MYSORE DIST, T.NARASIPURA-  
555 KAR/27/2009 PRAKASH M C LIG 44,  IST  STAGE,  HOUSING 

BOARD COLONY, , KARASADAVI  

ROAD, , MANDYA-  

556 KAR/222/2009 SHREYAS D S/O. DEVARAJEGOWDA  T   K    

TURUBANAHALLI BIDARAKERE 

POST, , BINDIGANAVILE HOBLI, 

NAGAMANGALA TALUK, 

MANDYA DIST,  NAGAMANGALA -  

557 KAR/397/2009 YOGANANDA K.N. S/O  M  NARAYANA  SWAMY 

KOMMERHALLI  POST, MANDYA  

TALUK  & DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

558 KAR/400/2009 SHRI. SRINIVASA U B S/0   BASAVE GOWDA,  

UPPARAKANA HALLI, 

GUDIGENAHA HALLY POST,   

KERAGODE HOBLI,  MANDYA  

TALUK   &   DISTRICT. , MANDYA-  

559 KAR/437/2009 RAJASHEKARA B S/0   BORAIAH,    V  C  FARM  POST, 

DUDDA  HOBLI,  MANDYA  TALUK   

&   DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

560 KAR/459/2009 GANGAVATHI. O. D/0   OBALAPPA,    VATADA 

HOSAHALLY  GOWRIBIDANUR  

TALUK,  CHICKBALLAPUR   

DISTRICT, GOWRIBIDANUR-  
561 KAR/468/2009 MANJESHA K.S. S/0   K   C  SIDDARAMU,   KEELARA  

VILLAGE, KERAGODU  HOBLI,  

MANDYA  TALUK   &   DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  
562 KAR/494/2009 THUNGA.  H.  C. D/0   CHANNEGOWDA,   DUDDA 

HOBLI, HULLENAHALLI  VILLAGE  

&   POST, , MANDYA  TALUK  &  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  
563 KAR/529/2009 KRUPA M S #  2050   2ND  CROSS SUBASH  

NAGAR, MANDYA, MANDYA-  

571401
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564 KAR/565/2009 MANJUNATHA M S/0 MARIMADAIAH, BENAKA 

NILAYA, 1ST MAIN, SHAHUKAR 

CHANNAIAH BADAVANE,  

GUTTHLU ROAD,  MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571403
565 KAR/623/2009 MITHUNA  A.  D. D/O. DEVARAJU   A.C.  R/A.   B.   

YARAHALLY,  MANDYA  TALUK, 

A.C.C.  TOWN  POST, , MANDYA  

DISTRICT, , MANDYA-  
566 KAR/733/2009 RAMACHANDRA N SABBANAHALLI  VILLAGE, 

YADAGANAHALLI, POST, 

C,A,KERE ,HOBLI, MADDUR, 

TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT , 

MADDUR -  571422
567 KAR/956/2009 SUMALATHA D/0   CHANNAPPA,    

HALEBUDANUR  VILLAGE  &  

POST,  MANDYA  TALUK  &  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  
568 KAR/965/2009 SANTHOSH G B S/0   S  BORAIAH,  K  GOWDAGERE 

VILLAGE, KERAGOD  HOBLI,  

MANDYA  TALUK   &  DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  
569 KAR/1629/2009 JAYARAJ R C/0   H  S   NAGARAJU,   BEHIND 

MIDDLE SCHOOL, HALAGUR,   

MALAVALLI  TALUK,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT, MALAVALLI-  
570 KAR/1768/2009 SIRI P MUTHU KRISHNA' NIVAS,  KAVERI 

NAGAR, , MANDYA, , MANDYA-  

571 KAR/1894/2009 PUSHPALATHA   B   R D/O  RAJU   HALEBUDANUR  POST, 

MANDYA  TALUK  DISTRICT, 

MANDYA -  

572 KAR/2109/2009 MOHAN CHUNCHU C C S/O  CHUNCHEGOWDA  D, 

CHUNCHEGOWDA  KOPPALA,  

MALAVALLI TALUK,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT,  MALAVALII-  
573 KAR/2126/2009 SHILPA B N NO.247, HALLIKESHWARA 

NILAYA,  CHAMUNDESHWARI 

NAGAR, , 5TH CROSS, , MANDYA -  

0
574 KAR/2142/2009 SWAMY H S S/0  SANNEGOWDA,  

HUNASANAHALLI VILLAGE, 

KODIYALA POST,  SRI 

RANGAPATNA TALUK,  MANDYA  

DISTRICT, SRIRANGAPATNA-  
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575 KAR/2161/2009 SHIVAKUMARA T S S/O. SIDDEGOWDA,  THIMMANA 

HOSUR, , LOKASARA POST, 

MANDYA TALUK AND DISTRICT, , 

MANDYA-  
576 KAR/2342/2009 SUMALATHA W/O   JAYARAMU   K TUBINAKERE  

POST, KOTHATHI  HOBALI  

MANDYA  TALUK &  DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  
577 KAR/2593/2009 SATHISHA C S/O. CHOWDEGOWDA,  MANGALA 

VILLAGE AND POST, , KHOTHATHI 

HOBLI, MANDYA TALUK AND 

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

578 KAR/2928/2009 CHARAN KUMAR T K THUMBAKERE,  KACHIEGERE 

POST, , MANDYA TALUK AND 

DISTRICT, , MANDYA-  

579 KAR/3248/2009 MANJUNATHA SWAMY A C R/A.   AVVERAHALLI VILLAGE,  

YELIYUR POST, , MANDYA TALUK 

AND DISTRICT, , MANDYA-  

580 KAR/14/2010 UMESHCHANDRA S/O.  KARIGOWDA,  NO.560, 

CHANDRA NILAYA, , VINAYAKA 

EXTENSION, , MANDYA-  571401

581 KAR/90/2010 SANDEEP M S OLD  M.C.  ROAD,  AZAD NAGAR, , 

MANDYA , MANDYA-  571401

582 KAR/222/2010 DIVYAMANI ASHOK NAGAR,  III  CROSS, , OPP; 

ENGINEER'S CLUB, , MANDYA -  

583 KAR/677/2010 NAGESHA M KALAKERE  VILLAGE, 

GAMANAHALLI  POST, 

SRIRANGAPATANA TALUK, 

MANDYA  DISTRICT, 

SRIRANGAPATANA-  
584 KAR/821/2010 SHANKAREGOWDA T S THANDASANAHALLI,  

KONANAHALLI POST, , MANDYA 

TALUK AND DISTRICT, , MANDYA-  

585 KAR/840/2010 VIJENDRA KUMAR B R BENDARVADI VILLAGE,  

MALAVALLI TALUK, , KIRUGAVAL 

HOBLI,  MANDYA DISTRICT, , 

MANDYA-  
586 KAR/863/2010 SMT. VIDYA RANI K D/O D V RAJANNA 10TH CROSS,  

GANDHINAGAR, MANDYA DIST, 

MANDYA-  571401

587 KAR/983/2010 PUNITHA H N D/O NAGARAJU H N HULIVANA,  

HULIVANA POST, MANDYA 

TALUK & DIST, MANDYA-  
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MANDYA CITY

588 KAR/1054/2010 YOGESH   E   R SRI GANESH RICE MILL,  

KARASAWADE ROAD, , 

VINAYAKA BADAVANE, MANDYA 

DISTRICT, , MANDYA, -  
589 KAR/1094/2010 MANJUNATHA S SUNDAHALLI,  YALIYUR POST, , 

MANDYA TALUK AND DISTRICT, , 

MANDYA-  

590 KAR/1406/2010 RAMYA B C D/O  CHIKKASIDDAIAH 

BEVINAHALLY  POST  KOTHATHI  

HOBLI, MANDYA  TALUK & 

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  
591 KAR/1477/2010 NATARAJU H J S/O. JAIINDRA,  HONAGANAHALLI, 

KOMMERAHALLI POST, , MANDYA 

TALUK AND DISTRICT, , MANDYA-  

592 KAR/1652/2010 SHRI. ARUNA  KUMAR     B HALE BUDANUR MANDYA TALUK 

MANDYA DISTRICT,

593 KAR/2788/2010 GANGADHARA SHETTY H C HALLEGERE  BASARALU  HOBLI 

MANDYA  TALUK, MANDYA  

DISTRICT, MANDYA -  571446

594 KAR/2799/2010 K KUMARA HOSA KANNAMBADI PANDAVA 

PURA TALUK, MANDYA DIST, 

MANDYA-  

595 KAR/2850/2010 DEEPAKRAJ   H    R HUCHALAGERE,  KANNDI POST 

MANDYA TALUK, MANDYA DIST, 

MANDYA-  571404

596 KAR/2901/2010 KAPANINANJESHWARA HALAKERE  VILLAGE  &  POST 

MANDYA  TALUK, MANDYA  

DISTRICT, MANDYA -  

597 KAR/2947/2010 MADHAN R #  2047  2ND  CROSS SUBHASH  

NAGAR  MANDYA, MANDYA  

TALUK &  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

571401
598 KAR/2960/2010 VEERESH K V S/O VEERAPPA K P KEELARA, 

MANDYA TALUK & DIST, 

MANDYA-  

599 KAR/3067/2010 ANANDA D B S/O BASAVE GOWDA DODDA 

BANASAVADI VILLAGE, KEELARA 

POST,  KERAGODU HOBLI,  

MANDYA TALUK & DIST, 

MANDYA-  
600 KAR/3087/2010 SHRUTHI A J D/O  JAYARAMU  A  M 

CHIKABALLI  POST, MANDYA  

TALUK  &  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

601 KAR/3160/2010 NAYANA S B K. SETTAHALLY MADDUR TALUK, 

MANDYA DISTRICT, MADDUR -  
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MANDYA CITY

602 KAR/3169/2010 SAVITHA W/O J.S. RAJEEVA,  H. KODIHALLI 

VILLAGE,   H.MALLIGERE POST,  

KASABA HOBLI,  MANDYA 

THALUK & DISTRICT, MANDYA -  

603 KAR/3191/2010 SMT. KOMALA  U D/O UMAMAHESHWARAPPA 

KALAVIGAGI VILLAGE, 

YARABALLI POST,  HIRIYURU 

TALUK,  CHITRADURGA T & D, 

HIRIYURU-  
604 KAR/3218/2010 PREETHI B D/O SHANKARE GOWDA BEHIND 

GOVT. SCHOOL, GUTTALU,  

MANDYA DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

605 KAR/3299/2010 SHIVAPRASAD M S S/O M. SHIVANANJAIAH 

MACHAHALLI,  HULIKERE POST, 

DUDDA HOBLI,  MANDYA TALUK 

& DISTRICT, MANDYA -  
606 KAR/3341/2010 POORNIMA G K GORAVALE VILLAGE & POST 

DUDDA HOBLI, , MANDYA TALUK 

& DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

607 KAR/21/2011 RADHAKRISHNA B S/O BASAVAIAH 

PATTASOMANAHALLY, 

PANDAVAPURA TALUK,   

MANDYA DIST, PANDAVAPURA-  

571434
608 KAR/335/2011 RENUKAPRASAD  A  S S/O  SHADAKSHARI  L, #  K  L  974,  

14TH  CROSS,  V  V  NAGAR  

KALLAHALLI,  MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  
609 KAR/491/2011 LAKSHMANA CHEERANAHALLY MANDYA  

TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  

610 KAR/609/2011 SHASHIDHAR   T  M DOOR NO-39  DWARAKA NAGAR , 

2ND CROSS, HANEYAMBADY 

ROAD, MANDY-  570401

611 KAR/619/2011 BASARADDI RENUKABAI 

SIDDANAGOUDA

NO  2414  1ST  FLOOR 5TH  CROSS  

GANDHINAGAR  MANDYA, 

MANDAYA  TALUK & DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  571401
612 KAR/632/2011 ANANDA   N   K S/O  KRISHNE  GOWDA 

NALLAHALLY,  HODAGHATTA  

POST   , MANDYA  TALUK  &  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  
613 KAR/808/2011 SHRI. PARAMESHA  K  S S/O  SIDDAIAH  K  S H  NO  126,  

BENAKA  NILAYA,  7TH  CROSS, 

SWARANASANDARA  MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571402
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614 KAR/1393/2011 NITHYANANDA 

DHARMAVEERU

GANDHINAGARA 10TH CROSS, 

MANDYA, MANDYA-  571401

615 KAR/1457/2011 NAGENDRA  PRASAD  S 23/2, OFFICIAL QUARTERS,  NEAR 

WATER TANK, , MANDYA TALUK 

AND DISTRICT, , MANDYA-  

616 KAR/1492/2011 PURUSHOTHAM M S THAGARAJA KALLONI,  

PANDAVAPURA TOWN, , MANDYA 

DISTRICT, , MANDYA-  

617 KAR/1741/2011 LAKSHMIKANTHRAJ   H   V R/O. HULLUKEREKOPPALU, 

KOTHATHI POST, , MANDYA 

TALUK AND DISTRICT, , MANDYA -  

618 KAR/1748/2011 SHIVAKUMARA    H   B NEAR  VIVEKANANDA  HIGH 

SCHOOL HITTANAHALLI,  

KOPPALU,  MALAVALLI  TALUK, 

MANDYA  DISTRICT, MALAVALLI -  

571424
619 KAR/1801/2011 KEERTHI P S R/A. PANAKARAHALLI,  

KONANAHALLI POST, , MANDYA 

TALUK AND DISTRICT, , MANDYA -  

571403
620 KAR/1836/2011 PRABHAVATHI D.NO.769, 11TH CROSS,  GANDHI 

NAGAR, , MANDYA , MANDYA-  

621 KAR/2318/2011 RASHMI M KALENAHALLI,  KOTHATHI 

HOBLI, , MANDYA TALUK AND 

DISTRICT, , MANDYA-  

622 KAR/2384/2011 YOGESH  M   S S/O  SIDDARAMAIAH  M #  105,  

ANEKERE  STREET, MANDYA  

TALUK &  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

571401
623 KAR/2734/2011 MAHESHA A M ALADAHALLI VILLAGE,  

MALAVALLI TALUK, , H.H. 

KOPPAL POST, MANDYA 

DISTRICT, , MANDYA-  571424
624 KAR/2744/2011 SMT. DHANALAKSHMI   H     

R

D.NO. 2662,  3RD CROSS, , 

GANDHINAGAR, , MANDYA-  

625 KAR/125/2012 NAVEEN  KUMARI  K  S #   1711,  3RD  CROSS CHRISTIAN  

COLONY  MANDYA, MANDYA  

TALUK  &  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

626 KAR/526/2012 SUJATHA  MANI  H  C 8TH CROSS,  K MARIGOWDA 

LAYOUT, , INDRA NILAYA, , 

MANDYA-  

627 KAR/580/2012 MAHESHKUMAR M S/O  MAHADEVAIAH DOOR  NO KL 

494,  2ND  CROSS, MARIGOWDA  

LAYOUT  MANDYA CITY, 

MANDYA-  
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MANDYA CITY

628 KAR/627/2012 SHRI. SYED KALEEM NO.72, SADHATH NAGARA,  

GUTHALU ROAD, , MANDYA , 

MANDYA -  571403

629 KAR/1136/2012 SHYAM  PRASAD  H  S OPP: WATER TANK,  HULIVANA 

POST, , KERAGODU HOBLI, 

MANDYA TALUK AND DISTRICT, , 

MANDYA-  
630 KAR/1873/2012 SATHYA  M  N MARAGOWDANAHALLI  

KERAGODU HOBLI, , MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571446

631 KAR/2509/2012 SHRI. AJAYKUMAR  K  S KACHIGERE VILLAGE,  MANDYA 

TALUK, , MANDYA DISTRICT, , 

MANDYA-  

632 KAR/2524/2012 NAVYAJYOTHI  B  R SRI MATHA NILAYA,  NEW 

STREET, TALAKADU, , T. 

NARASIPURA TALUK, MYSORE 

DISTRICT, , T  NARASIPURA-  
633 KAR/467/2013 BALAKRISHNA  C  K CHIKKABALLI,  BASARALU HOBLI, 

, MANDYA TALUK AND DISTRICT, 

, MANDYA-  

634 KAR/653/2013 LEENA  C  B CHIKKAMANDYA GOPALAPURA  

POST, MANDYA  TALUK  &  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  571401

635 KAR/669/2013 PRAKASHA  P CHAKANAHALLI,  HALLEGERE  

POST BASARALU  HOBLI, 

MANDYA  TALUK  &  DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  
636 KAR/809/2013 VIDYA  RANI  B  S BEVINAHALLI VILLAGE,  

KOTHATHI HOBLI, , MANDYA 

TALUK AND DISTRICT, , MANDYA-  

637 KAR/1091/2013 ASIMA  SULTANA   ASMATH  MANZIL  NO  2458  

GANDHI  NAGAR  5TH  CROSS, 

TWINKLE  SCHOOL  ROAD  

MANDYA, MANDYA-  
638 KAR/1450/2013 ANILKUMAR   G     T NO.450,  THERINA BEEDI 

ARKESWARA NAGARA, , OLD 

GUTHALU,  MANDYA -  571403

639 KAR/1523/2013 BHAVYA    K    S ANNAPOORNESHWARI  NILAYA 

THAVAREGERE  3RD  CROSS, 

GUTHALU  POST   MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571401
640 KAR/1611/2013 CHETHAN   P S/O  PUTTAMADAIAH 

HOSAMALANGI  POST  KOLLEGAL  

TALUK, CHAMARAJANAGARA  

DISTRICT, KOLLEGALA-  571442
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MANDYA CITY

641 KAR/1629/2013 KUMARA M C MALLAGATTA MUDAGANLURE  

POST, MANDYA  TALUK  &  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

642 KAR/1648/2013 SHRI. CHANDRASHEKARA  B  

V

BEECHANAHALLI  VILLAGE 

DUDDA  POST, MANDYA  TALUK  

&  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  571405

643 KAR/1663/2013 AVINASH  GOWDA   G   S S/O  SHASHIDHARA B  

GOWDAGERE, MANDYA  TALUK  

&  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  571404

644 KAR/1749/2013 PRAKASH  H  V MANDYA , , MANDYA-  

645 KAR/1833/2013 KEMPAIAH     C KANNALI VILLAGE & POST 

KASABA HOBLI, MANDYA TALUK 

& DISTRICT, MANDYA -  

646 KAR/1862/2013 CHANNAKESHAVA   G   J  BIDARAHALLI (V), 

MARGONAHALLI (P) KIKKERI (H), 

K.R. PET (T), MANDYA DISTRICT, 

K  R   PET-  
647 KAR/1869/2013 REVANNA   M   K MODACHANAHALLI (V) & (P) 

DUDDAHOBLI, MANDYA TALUK & 

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  571405

648 KAR/1923/2013 SOWMYA    B MANDYA  , , MANDYA -  

649 KAR/2035/2013 ARJUN  B  B BILAGULI  VILLAGE CHANGAL  

POST DUDDA  HOBLI, MANDYA  

TALUK &  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

571405
650 KAR/2048/2013 ANANDA  P  H PANAKANAHALLI  KONANAHALLI  

POST KASBHA  HOBLI, MANDYA  

TALUK  &  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

571403
651 KAR/2084/2013 AJEYA  P  K PATTASOMANAHALLI  VILLAGE 

PANDAVAPURA  TALUK, MANDYA  

DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA-  571434

652 KAR/2091/2013 DEVALINGEGOWDA    K NO.1808/1, WARD NO.21,  

HANIYAMBADI ROAD, , 

HOSAHALLY EXTENSION, , 

MANDYA-  571401
653 KAR/2113/2013 ANJUMARA  S  G #  2240, 1ST  CROSS   GANDHI  

NAGAR, MANDYA  TOWN, 

MANDYA-  

654 KAR/2274/2013 CHIKKABOREGOWDA S S SHIVALLI  VILLAGE  &  POST 

DODDA  HOBLI, MANDYA  TALUK  

& D ISTRICT, MANDYA-  

655 KAR/2597/2013 SMT. DEEPASHREE    S HONNAYAKANAHALLI 

KERAGOUD  HOBLI, MANDYA  

TALUK  &  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  
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MANDYA CITY

656 KAR/453/2014 SMT. REKHA  Y  R GANDHI NAGAR 2ND CROSS, 

HOSAHALLI MAIN ROAD,  

MANDYA, MANDYA-  571401

657 KAR/462/2014 CHOWDE  GOWDA  K  C NO. 722,  KOTHATHI, , MANDYA 

TQ. & DIST,  MANDYA-  571478

658 KAR/517/2014 SOWMYASHREE K S KARIMUDDANAHALLI HUNSUR 

TQ,  MYSORE DIST,  HUNSUR-  

659 KAR/674/2014 BORAIAH   K S/O KEMPAIAH K. KODIHALLI, 

SOMANAHALLI (P), MADDUR TQ. 

MANDYA DIST,  MADDUR -  

660 KAR/818/2014 SAPNA   N    B # 14, 2ND CROSS,  4TH MAIN ROAD, 

BAPUJI NAGAR, BANGALORE, 

BANGALORE-  

661 KAR/1225/2014 NAVYASHREE  G  R DODDAGARUDANA HALLI 

MANDYA TQ,  MANDYA DIST,  

MANDYA-  

662 KAR/1423/2014 MAHESHA G S S/O SIDDEGOWDA G.S,  GUDIGERE  

BIDARAHALLI POST, MADDUR TQ, 

, MANDYA DIST,  MANDYA-  

663 KAR/1748/2014 MANJU  D   R S/O RAJAU 

D.M.DODDAMULAGUDU VILLAGE,  

T.N. PURA TQ, , MYSORE DIST,  T  

N PURA-  
664 KAR/1940/2014 RAGHU  R # 96, E.W.S 2nd STAGE, HOUSING 

BOARD, KUVEMPU NAGAR, 

MANDYA, MANDYA-  571401

665 KAR/1965/2014 SRIDHAR S # 172, 3RD CROSS, BEHIND GOVT 

SCHOOL, KALAHALLI, MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  

666 KAR/2005/2014 KRISHNA   T    M NO. 2275, 2ND CROSS, GANDHI 

NAGAR,  MANDYA, MANDYA-  

571401

667 KAR/130/2015 SHRI. PRASAD G K GOWDAGERE (V & P) 

KERAGODU HOBLI,  MANDYA (TQ. 

& DIST.), MANDYA-  

668 KAR/145/2015 CHANDAN KUMAR M MANJUNATH NAGAR, 

MARAKADUDODDI, ACE TATE , 

TOWN (P) MANDYA (TQ & DIST.), 

MANDYA-  571404
669 KAR/497/2015 SHRI. YOGANANDA K B KUDARAGUNDI (V) GEJJALAGERE 

(P), MADDUR (T) MANDYA (D), 

MADDUR-  571428

670 KAR/884/2015 BHARATH C B CHAMALAPURA, KEELARA (POST) 

KERAGODU (H), MANDYA (TQ & 

DIST.), MANDYA-  
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671 KAR/887/2015 BALAKRISHNA M # K - 84, 4TH CROSS,  KALLAHALLI, 

MANDYA, MANDYA-  571401

672 KAR/912/2015 HARSHA S P SOONAGAHALLI VILLAGE, 

MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  , MANDYA-  

673 KAR/983/2015 BASAVALINGAIAH NO. 148, BILIDEGALU (V) 

KERAGODU HOBLI,  MANDYA TQ 

& DIST,  MANDYA-  

674 KAR/1228/2015 ROOPASHREE M C MARAGOWDANAHALLY POST, 

KERAGODU HOBLI, MANDYA 

DIST,  , MANDYA-  

675 KAR/1230/2015 YASHWANTHKKUMAR K S 2ND BLOCK, KERAGODU, 

MANDYA (T & D), MANDYA-  

676 KAR/1278/2015 PRASANNAKUMAR K # 1798, 7TH CROSS, SUBHASH 

NAGAR, 100FT ROAD,  MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571401

677 KAR/1303/2015 SURESHA P NEURU NAGAR,  TAMILU 

COLONY, , , MANDYA-  571401

678 KAR/1344/2015 SHARATHKUMARGOWDA K 

M

S/O MAHADEVAGOUDA  

URMARKASALGERE VILLAGE, 

KALENAHALLI POST, DIST AND 

TALUK MANDYA, MANDYA-  
679 KAR/1345/2015 AMRUTH Y R YADAGANAHALLI (V & P) C A 

KERE HOBLI, MADDUR TQ,  

MANDYA DIST,  MADDUR-  

680 KAR/1397/2015 SHRUTHI G C GANTAGOWDANAHALLI, 

GUDIGENAHALLI (P) KERAGODU 

(H), MANDYA (TQ. & DIST.), 

MANDYA-  
681 KAR/1546/2015 RAJASHEKARA G M H.NO. 421, GOPALAPURA, 

MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  , MANDYA-  

571402

682 KAR/1612/2015 SHOBHA S N B SHETTIHALLI (V) BRAMHA 

DEVARAHALLI (P), HONAKERE (H) 

NAGAMANGALA (T) MANDYA (D), 

NAGAMANGALA-  
683 KAR/1955/2015 SREENIVASA MURTHY V NO.2-269, NIMISHAMBA KRUPA, 

RAILWAY STATION ROAD,  

SRIRANGAPATNA, MANDYA DIST,  

SRIRANGAPATNA-  571438
684 KAR/2199/2015 MAHESHA M S T MALLIGERE VILLAGE, 

DODDACHAKANA HALLI POST,  

DUDDA HOBLI, MANDYA TQ. & 

DIST,  MANDYA-  
685 KAR/2542/2015 RAJU K S D.NO. 622, SWARNA SANDRA, 

MANDYA, MANDYA-  
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686 KAR/7/2016 ANANDA # 726, 3RD CROSS, MARIGOWDA 

LAYOUT, , MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  

MANDYA-  571401

687 KAR/127/2016 SHRI. PRADEEP KEELARA VILLAGE & POST 

MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  , MANDYA-  

688 KAR/483/2016 RAKESHA  S P # 304, SHANKARPURA  OLD M C 

ROAD,  MANDYA, MANDYA-  

571401

689 KAR/978/2016 UMESHA BANNAHALLI, C A KERE (H) K 

BELLUR (P), MADDUR TQ. & 

MANDYA DIST,  MADDUR-  

690 KAR/1049/2016 SHRI. LOKESH H M HULIVANA MANDYA TQ & DIST,  , 

MANDYA-  

691 KAR/1145/2016 YASHVANTH M MAYAPPANAHALLI (V) 

GUDIGENAHALLI (P), BASARALLI 

(H), MANDYA-  571416

692 KAR/1160/2016 SMT. KAVITHASHREE MS # 3422, TANK BUND ROAD, 

HOSAHALLI EXTN,  , MANDYA-  

693 KAR/1505/2016 PRASADA  S P SHIVALLI (V & P) DUDDA HOBLI, 

MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  MANDYA-  

571405

694 KAR/1863/2016 KRISHNAPPA  H C HADYA  VILLAGE HULLENAHALLI  

POST, MANDYA  TALUK  &  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

695 KAR/2245/2016 SRIDHARA  G B ARKESHWARA TEMPLE ROAD, 

ARKESHWARA NAGAR,  GUTHALU 

MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  MANDYA-  

571403
696 KAR/2253/2016 MITHUN  S HONAKERE, CHINYA POST,  

NAGAMANGALA TQ. MANDYA 

DIST,  NAGAMANGALA-  

697 KAR/452/2017 PUNEETH KUMAR  M A # 303 HALE NAGAR, SRINIVASA 

TEMPLE ROAD,  , MANDYA-  

571401

698 KAR/580/2017 LALITHA  K DESHIKA  NILAYA,  V  V  NAGAR 

18TH  CROSS  NANDINI  LAYOUT, 

KALLAHALLI  MANDYA, MANDYA-  

699 KAR/804/2017 NETHRAVATHI  H M HULAVADI VILLAGE, 

KOTTAHALLI HOBLI,  

TAGGAHALLI POST,  MANDYA TQ. 

& DIST.-  571403
700 KAR/1179/2017 POORNIMA H B W/O MOHAN S M # 1261, 6TH 

CROSS,  ASHOK NAGAR,  MANDYA-  

571401
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701 KAR/1200/2017 HARIPRASAD M B YADVITHI NILAYA, 2ND CROSS, 

VIAYAKA LAYOUT,  

KARASAWADI ROAD,  MANDYA-  

702 KAR/1384/2017 NANDISH R 2ND  CROSS  HARISHANDRA  

CIRICL HALAHALLI  KERE  

MANDYA, MANDYA  TALUK &  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  571401
703 KAR/1405/2017 NAGENDRA S # 940/1, 4TH CROSS, NEAR RMCCS 

MILL, SHANKARPURAM, MANDYA-  

571401

704 KAR/1796/2017 PRASAD H C G. HOSAHALLI (V) CHANDAGALU 

POST,  BASARALU HOBLI,  

MANDYA TQ. & DIST.-  

705 KAR/1914/2017 RAVICHANDRA R HANAGANAHALLY, D G HALLY 

POST,  BASARALU HOBLI, 

MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  MANDYA-  

706 KAR/1990/2017 RASHMITHA K P KASARAWADI KOTTATTI HOBLI, 

SANTHEKASALAGERE POST,  

MANDYA-  

707 KAR/2176/2017 MARAIAH S B SIRAMAHALLI (V) KUNDUR POST, 

, MALAVALLI-  

708 KAR/2/2018 RAMEGOWDA K H. NO. 412, TRIVENI ROAD KAVERI 

NAGAR,  KARASWADI ROAD, 

MANDYA-  

709 KAR/77/2018 MAHADEVA  M BILAGULI VILLAGE, 

CHANDAGALU POST, DUDDE 

HOBLI,  MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  

MANDYA-  571405
710 KAR/128/2018 MAHADEVA D # 194, 7TH CROSS, SIDDHARTHA 

NAGAR,  MARAKADU DODDI,  

MANDYA TQ. & DIST.-  571404

711 KAR/145/2018 SHRI. MADAIAH  C H K T 4532, KEB COLONY, 13TH 

CROSS,  CHAMUNDESHWARI 

NAGAR, MANDYA-  

712 KAR/174/2018 VIJAYABHASKARRAO  N D.NO. 157, PETE BEEDI,  

MALAVALLI TQ,  & MANDYA 

DIST,  MALAVALLI-  

713 KAR/486/2018 PUTTASWAMY  S L SOONAGAHALLY   VILLAGE  &  

POST KOTHATHI  HOBLI,  , 

MANDYA  TALUK &  DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  571403
714 KAR/516/2018 ARSHIYA C/O JARINA 6TH CROSS, GANDHI 

NAGAR,  , MANDYA-  571401

715 KAR/1117/2018 SOWMYASHREE H G # 361, 2ND CROSS, KUVEMPU 

NAGAR,  , MANDYA-  
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716 KAR/1241/2018 ROOPASHREE M C VIVEKANANDA ROAD, 

BASAVESHWARA CIRCLE, # 44 

MIG HOUSING BOARD,  , MANDYA-  

717 KAR/1731/2018 SHRI. PAVANKUMAR  Y  P YACHENAHALLI (V & P) BANNUR 

HOBLI, T NARASIPURA TQ,  

MYSURU DIST,  T. NARASIPURA,-  

718 KAR/1939/2018 SHRI. BHARATH KUMAR  D HOMBALE NILAYA, # K T 201, 2ND 

CROSS,  MARIGOWDA LAYOUT,  

MANDYA-  

719 KAR/1943/2018 SHASHIKALA B N BENDARAWADI VILLAGE, 

KIRUGAVALU HOBLI, MALAVALLI 

TQ,  MANDYA DIST,  MALAVALLI-  

720 KAR/2125/2018 SMT. MAMATHA M H.NO. 1218-3, 5TH CROSS, 

CHIIKEGOWDANA DODDI, , 

MANDYA (TQ. & DIST.), MANDYA-  

721 KAR/2217/2018 ARUNABAI SHYADANAHALLY (V) # 150-2, 

HARAVU (P), PANDAVAPURA (T) & 

MANDYA (D), PANDAVAPURA-  

571434
722 KAR/2251/2018 SHRI. MAHESH K D.NO. 2887, 6TH CROSS, GANDHI 

NAGAR,  MANDYA, MANDYA-  

571401

723 KAR/2311/2018 SHANKARA J SOONAGANAHALLI (V & P) 

MANDYA TQ. , MANDYA DIST,  

MANDYA-  571403

724 KAR/2465/2018 SHRI. MADHUSUDANA  K S KALALINGEGOWDANADODDI 

VILLAGE HOSAKERE POST KOPPA 

HOBLI MADDUR TALUK MANDYA 

DISTRICT
725 KAR/2760/2018 PRAPHULLA  D R DUNDANAHALLI  VILLAGE  &  

POST MADDUR  TALUK, MANDYA  

DISTRICT, MADDUR-  

726 KAR/517/2019 YOGESH H S HOLALU (V)DUDDA (H)MANDYA 

TQ. &amp; DIST.

727 KAR/786/2019 SHRI. MANJUNATHA S LOKASARA VILLAGE AND POST 

MANDYA  TQ, MANDYA DIST,  

MANDYA-  

728 KAR/934/2019 SHARADA  C HULLENAHALLI, DUDDA HOBLI, 

MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  , MANDYA-  

729 KAR/1025/2019 SHRI. MURULI  H P NO  233,  HAGALAHALLI,  C A 

KERE  HOBLI MANDYA  TALUK, 

MANDYA  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

571422
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730 KAR/1609/2019 SHRI. SUNILKUMAR  G P GORAVANAHALLI (V & P) 

MADDUR TQ. , MANDYA DIST,  

MADDUR-  571428

731 KAR/1642/2019 SHRI. RAKSHITHA  S B SHIVALLI  VILLAGE DUDDA  

HOBLI, MANDYA  TALUK &  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

732 KAR/1724/2019 SHRI. JEEVAN  P MALLANAYAKANA  KATTE,  

DUDDA  HOBLI GANADALU  POST, 

MANDYA  TALUK & DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  571405
733 KAR/1771/2019 SMT. DEEPIKA  N BILIDEGALU,   KERAGODU   

HOBLI,  COLONY  POST MANDYA  

TALUK, MANDYA  DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  571402
734 KAR/1814/2019 SHRI. SHIVAKUMARA  C S CHIKKAVITALENAHALLI, 

TAGACHAGERE (P), KASABA (H), 

CHANNAPATNA TQ. & 

RAMANAGAR DIST,  

CHANNAPPATNA-  562160
735 KAR/2056/2019 SHRI. NATESHA K B KUNDURU  VILLAGE  &  POST,  

DANDIGANAHALLI  HOBLI 

CHANNARAYA  PATNA  TALUK, 

HASSAN  DISTRICT, 

CHANNARAYAPTNA-  573111
736 KAR/2084/2019 SMT. SHIMSHAPRABHA G LABOUR COLONY, 6TH CROSS,  

MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  MANDYA-  

571401

737 KAR/2103/2019 SHRI. NAGARAJU  S SHIVANANHALLI (V) UJJANI (P), 

HULIYURDURGA (H), KUNIGAL 

(TQ.), TUMAKURU DIST,  KUNIGAL-  

572123
738 KAR/2151/2019 SHRI. YOGANARASIMHAIAH 

P

HUNUGANAHALLI COLONY, 

MUTHEGERE (P), BASARALU 

HOBLI, MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  

MANDYA-  
739 KAR/2153/2019 SHRI. SIDDESH KUMAR S N SRI GURU VIDHYARANYA 

SCHOOL HONGANUR, 

CHANNAPATNA TQ. , 

RAMANAGAR DIST,  

CHANNAPATNA-  562138
740 KAR/2459/2019 AJAY  C L CHIKKAKOPPALU  VILLAGE,  

DUDDU  HOBLI    

MARANACHAKANAHHALLI  

POSTMANDYA  TALUK, MANDYA  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  
741 KAR/2617/2019 SHRI. MAVEEN KUMAR # 2577, GANDHI NAGAR, 1ST 

CROSS,  MANDYA, MANDYA-  

571404

Page 58



SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

GENERAL ELECTION - 2026

PRELIMINARY VOTER'S LIST

(Note: The place of voting is determined as mentioned in the Certificate of Practice application filed by the 

advocates irrespective of the address mentioned therein)

MANDYA CITY

742 KAR/2759/2019 SMT. SUJATHA  K S KADALGERE  VILLAGE   &  POST 

PANDAVAPURA  TALUK, MANDYA  

DISTRICT, PANDAVAPURA-  

743 KAR/2811/2019 SHRI. PRAKASHA C BEECHANAHALLY,  DUDDA  POST 

&  HOBLI MANDYA  TALUK, 

MANDYA  DISTRICT, MANDYA-  

571422
744 KAR/2818/2019 SHRI. MADHUSUDHANA  S K SIDDEGOWDANA DODDI, 

KERAGODU (P & H), MANDYA (TQ. 

& DIST.), MANDYA-  571446

745 KAR/2923/2019 SHRI. PUNEETH SHAMBOONAHALLI  VILLAGE,  

DUDDA  HOBLI,   GORAVALE  

POST, MANDYA  TALUK  &  

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  571405
746 KAR/2934/2019 SHRI. SUNILKUMAR  K M NO  1ST  BLOCK  KEREGODU  

VILLAGE  &  POST MANDYA  

TALUK, MANDYA  DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  571446
747 KAR/3163/2019 SHRI. SHUBHAM J BOHRA NO  2020,  3RD   CROSS 

SUBHASHNAGAR  MANDYA, 

MANDYA  TALUK &  DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  
748 KAR/3193/2019 SHRI. SHARATHBABU  H  B HALLEGERE  VILLAGE & POST 

BASARALU  HOBLI,  MANDYA   

TALUK, MANDYA  DISRICT, 

MANDYA-  
749 KAR/84/2020 ANANDA M T MUTTANAHALLI  VILLAGE,  C A 

KERE  HOBLI MADDUR  TALUK, 

MANDYA  DISTRICT, MADDUR-  

571422
750 KAR/214/2020 SHRI. PARAMESHA  H T D. NO. 2938 A,7TH CROSS, 

GANDHINAGAR,

751 KAR/615/2020 SHRI. POOJA S KAMBADAHALLI (V & P) 

BASARALU HOBLI,  MANDYA TQ. 

& DIST,  MANDYA-  

752 KAR/692/2020 SMT. ALAMELU H V Basaralu Village Mandya Taluk Mandya 

District pin code -571416 

753 KAR/323/2021 SMT. ASHWINI   H S HULIGENAHALLI(V) 

HEMMANAHALLI(P), KASABA(H) 

MADDUR(TQ), MANDYA-  571429

754 KAR/360/2021 SMT. PUTTALINGAMMA UDAYAGIRI 4TH CROSS, 

YATTAGADAHALLI ROAD,  

CHEERAMAHALLI ROAD, NEAR 

INDIAN PUTLIC SCHOOL,  

MANDYA-  571401
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MANDYA CITY

755 KAR/407/2021 RANJITHA   S ANNUR VILLAGE K M DODDI POST 

C A KERE HOBLI MADDUR TQ 

MANDYA DISTRICT.

756 KAR/707/2021 SHRI. HEMANTHKUMAR H R HODAGHATTA (V) D G HALLI (P), 

BASARALU (H), MANDYA-  571416

757 KAR/1282/2021 SMT. ASHWINI K P KURUBARADODDI, HEBBERALU, 

MADDUR TQ,  MANDYA DIST,  

MADDUR-  571401

758 KAR/1996/2021 SMT. SANDEEPA SANDEEPA S/O NAGAIAH EWS 114, 

1ST STAGE HOUSING BOARD 

KUVEMPU NAGAR MANDYA 

571401 
759 KAR/2024/2021 SMT. ANJUM RESHMA BANO # 89, 2ND CROSS, MUSLIM BLOCK,   

MADDUR TOWN, MANDYA DIST,  

MADDUR-  

760 KAR/2047/2021 SHRI. MANOHAR B NEAR CHANAYA PARK, THEGENA 

THOTA,  THOTA HALAHALLI,  

MANDYA-  571401

761 KAR/2058/2021 SHRI. ARUN KUMAR B C HOSA BUDANUR,  HALE 

BUDANUR POST KASABA  HOBLI, 

MANDY TALUK & DIST, MANDYA-  

762 KAR/2067/2021 SHRI. ANILKUMAR H S HODAGHATTA VILLAGE, 

BASARALU HOBLI,  MANDYA TQ. 

& DIST,  MANDYA-  

763 KAR/2123/2021 SHRI. BHARATHA H K HARALAHALLI KASABA HOBLI, 

PANDAVAPURA TALUK, MANDYA 

DISTRICT-  571435

764 KAR/2269/2021 SHRI. SIDDARAJU B G BYADARAHALLI , TAILURU POST,  

MADDUR TQ. MANDYA DIST,  

MADDUR-  571433

765 KAR/2534/2021 MAHADEVU H M Kl 788 Behind jail,Marigowda 

Extension,Mandya

766 KAR/2573/2021 SHRI. MANJUNATHA T M T S CHATRA 

AT/POSTPANDAVAPURA 

TQ.MANDYA DIST.

767 KAR/2992/2021 SHRI. NAGENDRA N KADUKOTHANAHALLY POST, 

MADDUR TQ,   MANDYA DIST,  

MADDUR-  571422

768 KAR/3553/2021 NANDINI K N # 34, INDUVALU VILLAGE, 

KOTTATTI HOBLI, , MANDYA TQ. 

& DIST,  MANDYA-  571403

769 KAR/3659/2021 SHRI. SUNIL V S VALAGERAHALLY  MADDUR 

TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, -  

571428
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MANDYA CITY

770 KAR/3747/2021 SMT. SHWETHA A BELIKOTHANURU VILLAGE, H 

KOTANURU POST, KASABA HOBLI,  

KANAKAPURA TQ. & 

RAMANAGAR DIST,  

KANAKAPURA-  
771 KAR/3823/2021 SHRI. JAISHANKAR M G MADARAHALLI, ARAKERE HOBLI,  

SRIRANGAPATNA TQ. & MANDYA 

DIST,  SRIRANGAPATNA-  

772 KAR/4058/2021 PRAHANSINGH H P # 967, CHIKKANNA NILAYA, OPP. 

OF BISILU MARAMMA TEMPLE,  

HALAHALLI MAIN ROAD,  

MANDYA-  571403
773 KAR/4221/2021 SHRI. BABYKEERTHANA K P S/O PUTTASWAMY K C, 

KONANAHALLI,  KASABA HOBLI, , 

MANDYA -  571403

774 KAR/4442/2021 SHRI. CHALUVARAJU MD S/O DODDA SWAMY M C, 

SHIVALLI (P), MARADIPURA (V), 

DUDDA (H), MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  

MANDYA-  571405
775 KAR/4653/2021 SHRI. NAGARAJA NEAR AMBEDKAR BHAVAN, 

KALLUR A/P,  SIRWAR TQ. & 

RAICHUR DIST,  KALLUR-  584118

776 KAR/276/2022 MANJUNATH R # 234, CHANNAPANNA DODDI (V), 

KOTHATHI HOBLI, BELUR POST,  

MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  MANDYA-  

574104
777 KAR/448/2022 SHRI. MALLESHA M K NO. 70, GIRIJA SLUM,  SUGAR 

FACTORY CIRCLE,  MANDYA-  

778 KAR/608/2022 SMT. SHRIDHAR TERINA BEEDI, 

ANKESHWARANAGAR, IN FRONT 

OF  CHAMUNDESWARI TEMPLE, 

GUTHALU, MANDYA DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  571403
779 KAR/751/2022 SHRI. VISHWASCHANDRA J 

K

# 299, 1ST STAGE, GANGA MARGA,  

KAVERINAGARA, MANDYA-  

780 KAR/759/2022 SHASHANK B C DEVANAHALLI VILLAGE & POST  

KOTHATHI HOBLI, MANDYA 

TALUK, MANDYA DISTRICT, 

MANDYA-  571478
781 KAR/1669/2022 SANGEETHA M J # 32/2, ANTHARASANTHE (V & P) H 

D KOTE TQ,   MYSURU DIST,  

HEGGADADEVANAKOTE-  571114

782 KAR/2556/2022 PUTTEGOWDA M H.NO. 370, A BLOCK, 

VIVEKANANDA NAGAR KERE 

ANGALA,  , MANDYA DIST.-  

571401
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MANDYA CITY

783 KAR/2579/2022 SHRI. BANU PRAKASH K L K1225, 13th Cross, V.V. Nagar 

Kallahalli, , Mandya-  571 401

784 KAR/2607/2022 SHRI. SURESHA H C HULIVANA (V & P) KERAGODU 

HOBLI,  MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  

MANDYA-  

785 KAR/2650/2022 SHRI. DINESHA Y S S/O SIDDARAJU 

YELACHAKANAHALLI (V & P), 

KOTHATHI HOBALI,  MANDYA TQ,  

& DIST, MANDYA-  571401
786 KAR/3162/2022 MAHENDRA MANGALA (V & P) KOTNATHI 

HOBLI,  MANDYA TQ. & DIST,  

MANDYA-  

787 KAR/3336/2022 SMT. NIVEDITHA  P # 160, 8TH CROSS, 

SWARNASANDRA,  , MANDYA-  

571402

788 KAR/3451/2022 SHRI. VEERESH GOWDA K KEREGODU (V &amp; H)MANDYA 

TQ. &amp; DIST.

789 KAR/3486/2022 SHRI. 

RAGHAVENDRAPRASAD S B

S/O BASAVARAJU # 88, JOPADI, B J 

PURA HOBLI,  SHIVANASAMUDRA, 

MALAVALLI TQ,  MANDYA DIST,  

MALAVALLI-  571437

790 KAR/3548/2022 SHRI. KANTHARAJU P UPPARAKANAHALLI 

(V)KERAGODU HOBLI, 

GUDIGENAHALLI POST,MANDYA 

TQ. &amp; DIST.
791 KAR/3973/2022 SMT. APOORVA P T D/O THAMME GOWDA, 

HUCHAMMA STREET, 

PANAKANAHALLI,  

KONANAHALLI POST, MANDYA 

TQ. & DIST,  MANDYA-  
792 KAR/4959/2022 SHRI. JOY MANOHAR # 1394, MANOHAR NILAYA, 12TH 

CROSS,  KEB COLONY, 

CHAMUNDESHWARI NAGAR, 

MANDYA DIST,  MANDYA-  571401

793 KAR/5007/2022 SHRI. SIDDARAJU M # 1680, 3RD CROSS, VIDYA NAGAR,  

, MANDYA-  571401

794 KAR/5075/2022 SMT. POORNIMA K W/O SRINIVASA A V AREKALLU 

DODDI, MARALIGA,  NILUVAGILU 

POST, MADDUR TQ,  MANDYA 

DIST,  MADDUR-  
795 KAR/5090/2022 SHRI. VENKATESH G # 1894/2, SUBASH NAGAR, 6TH 

CROSS, , , MANDYA-  571401

796 KAR/5098/2022 SMT. VIDYASHREE R B HAGALAHALLI(V) C.A.KERE(H), 

MADDUR(TQ), MANDYA(DIST)-  
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797 KAR/5623/2022 SHRI. CHETHANKUMAR T B TADAGAVADI,(P) ARAKERE(H), 

SRIRANGAPATNA(TQ), 

MANDYA(DIST)-  571415

798 KAR/5717/2022 SMT. BHAVANI N #4806, RAJENDRA NAGAR, 

BASAVESHWARA ROAD,  

MYSORE(DIST), -  57007

799 KAR/10/2023 PUSHPA M S #2409, 5TH CROSS, 

GANDHINAGAR, MANDYA -571401

800 KAR/271/2023 SHRI. MOHAN H D BASARALU(P) , MANDYA(DIST), -  

571416

801 KAR/278/2023 SHRI. ROOPA N BILIDEGULA(V),HOSURU(P),KERA

GODU(H)

802 KAR/985/2023 SAHANA H S HALUVADI(V) THOGGAHALLI(P), 

KOTHATHI(H), 

MANDYA(TQ&DIST)-  

803 KAR/2283/2023 JAYANTH GOWDA U C #300, SIDDESHWARA TEMPLE 

ROAD, , UMMADAHALLI, 

MANDYA(DIST)-  571404

804 KAR/2736/2023 AKSHATHA  B Chindagiri Doddi Kasaba Hobli 

Gopalapura Post Mandya Taluk Mandya 

Dist 571402

805 KAR/3492/2023 KAVYA C #1480 Rampal Road Srirangapatna 

Mandya 571438

806 KAR/3690/2023 MITHUNPRIYA M V 6TH CROSS, HALAHALLI, MANDYA 

DISTRICT, MANDYA-  571401

807 KAR/3861/2023 LAALITHYA G GOWDA 1637,2ND MAIN , UPPINAKERI,  

MANDIMOHALLA, MYSORE-  

570001

808 KAR/3944/2023 SUNILKUMAR N S NIDAGUTTA(V)&(P), 

MADDUR(TQ), MANDYA(DIST), 

MANDYA(DIST)-  571433

809 KAR/5093/2023 MISS. POOJA KHICHA C #605,BHERU CLOTH CENTRE,NEAR 

HOLALU CIRCLE,BAZAR STREET, 

Mandya 571401

810 KAR/5150/2023 RANJITH G M GOWTHAMA BADAVANE  2ND 

CROSS, GUTHALU,  MANDYA, 

MANDYA-  571403

811 KAR/5187/2023 CHETHANKUMAR ATHGURU(V&P), MADDUR(TQ),  

MANDYA(DIST), MANDYA(DIST)-  

571433

812 KAR/445/2024 NITHIN M D DOOR NO. 535, KARASAVADI 

ROAD, VINAYAKA BADAVANE,  , 

MANDYA-  571401
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MANDYA CITY

813 KAR/952/2024 RAVISHANKAR M S OPPOSITE, CHANDRA DARSHAN 

KALYANA MANTAPA 

KARASAWADI ROAD, MANDYA, 

MANDYA, MANDYA-  
814 KAR/1086/2024 SHRI. MANOHARA H K HANUGANAHALLI,MUTHEGERE(P)

BASARALU(H)

815 KAR/1280/2024 SMT. VINUTHA H S #1932, 1ST MAIN 

ROAD,HALALLI,MANDYA CITY

816 KAR/1640/2024 SATISHA H V HANUGANAHALLI BASARALU(H),  

MANDYA(DIST), MANDYA-  571416

817 KAR/1705/2024 KISHOR K 2ND CROSS,  UDAYAGIRI , 

MANDYA, MANDYA-  571401

818 KAR/1857/2024 SHRI. RAVIKUMAR G B GULAGATTA(V),MALAVALLI(TQ),

MANDYA(DIST)

819 KAR/3174/2024 RANJITH K N G.KEBBAHALLI KERAGODU(H), 

MANDYA(DIST), MANDYA-  

820 KAR/3588/2024 SMT. SUSHILA CHOWDHARY RAMDEV JEWELLERS AND PAWN 

BANKERS,K.R.NAGAR ROAD, 

BETTADAPURAPERIYAPATNA(TQ)

821 KAR/3737/2024 SHRI. NAGENDRA M H NAGENDRA M H S/O 

HOMBEGOWDA, NO 660, NEW 

MARKET ROAD, MANDYA

822 KAR/3868/2024 SANTHOSH L N LALANAKERE (V) KOTHAHTI(H), 

MANDYA DIST,  MANDYA-  571401

823 KAR/3931/2024 MANU K B KIRAGASURU (V) 

MALAVALLI(TQ),  MANDAYA, 

MANDYA-  571417

824 KAR/5708/2024 NIRMALA C J THORECHAKANAHALLI MADDUR 

TQ,  MANDYA DIST,  MANDYA-  

571422

825 KAR/6546/2024 PAVANPRAKASH KOTTATTI(H)SUGANAHALLIK.R.P

ETE(TQ)

826 KAR/1154/2025 SHRI. VINODARAJU B VINODARAJU B S/O BASAVARAJU, 

RAGIMUDDANAHALLI VILLEGE, 

ELECHAKENAHALLIPOST, 

KOTHATHI HOBLI, MANDYA TQ 

AND DIST
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